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.776
.589
.569
.018
.321
.657.
.898
.872
. 746
.999
.820
.668
.308
.403
.064.
.535.
.693
.657.
.021
.389
.528
.725.
.512
.553
.993
. 746
.653
.533
.595.
.395.
.761
.781
.795.
.552
.284.
.284.
.425.
.829
.373
.556
.691
. 741
.691
.532
.760
.413
.799
.400
.841
.025.

.294
.644
.835
.919
L7772

744

.207
.344
.904
.996
.514
.004
.480
.999

177
416

.377

891

.633
.524
.791

775

L1127
.537
.715
.196
.986
.865

325
569

.430
.265

047

.782

761
760
007

.257
.099
.529
.337
.973
.807
.388
.208
.906
.635
.567
.687

283

ABASSI
ABAZIA
ABENI

ABOU EL KHEIR
AGATI
AGNELLI
AGNELLI
AGUILAR CARPENA
ALARI
ALBANO
ALBERTI
ALBERTON
ALBORGHETTI
ALBRICI
ALCANTARA CRUZ
ALDEGHI
ALDIERI
ALDIERI
ALDRIGHETTI
ALESSIT
ALGIERI
ALIC
ALIOTTA
ALLEGRINO
ALLIEGRO
ALLIEVI
ALOARDI
ALPAGO
ALTAMURA
ALTIERI
AMBROSINI
AMMENDOLA
AMMENDOLA
AMODEO
ANDREOCCHI
ANDREOCCHI
ANDREONI
ANDREULLT
ANDRIGHETTI
ANGARONT
ANGELTI
ANGELUCCI
ANGHILERI
ANGIUONI
ANOJA
ANTEZZA
ANTONIAZZI
ARALDI
ARBORIO
ARCARI

MOHAMED AZIZ
MICHAEL

LUCA

YASSIN
DANIELE

ALEX
RICCARDO
ALFREDO JOSE JU
ALBERTO
NICOLO
MATTIA

IVAN

MATTIA

EROS

MARCO ANTONIO
EUGENIO
ALESSANDRO
EMANUELE
STEFANO
FEDERICO
ANGELO
AJDIN

IVAN
GIUSEPPE MICHAE
MATTIA
GABRIELE
MATTEO
LEONARDO
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
DAVIDE
DAVIDE ENRICO
DIEGO
ANTONIO
ALBERTO
ALESSANDRO
VALDINEI
GIULIA
SIMONE
LORENZO
CRISTIAN
SIMONE
ANDREA
MATTEO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
EMANUELE
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
MARCO

24/06/2002

6/02/1996
25/10/1997

3/11/1998
13/07/1995
12/02/1997

4/03/1999

8/05/1997
21/01/1999
13/04/1996
23/11/1996
12/12/1996

1/10/1998

9/05/1998

1/06/1999
27/09/1997
22/09/2001
19/04/2000
30/04/1997

3/08/1996
15/11/1999

3/04/2000
17/04/1998
10/07/2000
27/06/2003

4/10/1996

7/04/2000
29/04/1999

1/06/1996
11/02/1997
12/11/2000
24/06/1997

1/08/1998
20/02/1999
27/02/1995
27/02/1995
10/01/1998
31/07/2001

1/09/1998
25/10/1998
29/05/1995
20/09/2001
11/10/1998

5/03/2001
14/10/1999
19/04/1996
28/07/1997
14/08/1998
15/10/1997
20/07/1998

64

65.

58

675.
676.
917.
932.
930.
933.
62.
12.
78.
3.
28.
675.
930.
933.
37.
13.
675.
69.
675.
71.
922.
930.
49.
200.
1.
675.
911.
36.
47.
675.
60.
675.
675.
930.
917.

77

61.
33.
675.
675.
62.
930.
28.
80.
78.
3.
75.

.037
205
.297
791
202
105
127
051
810
198
150
770
580
220
055
005
827
970
550
013
365
594
265
231
041
700
666
300
218
032
900
410
745
837
851
851
051
103
.785
788
270
745
516
135
007
710
965
764
460
631
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S.ROCCO

SAN LAZZARO

MONTICHIARI S.P.A.

REAL 2000 ROZZANO
MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL
BRESSANA

CALVAGESE CALCIO A.S.D.
NUOVA USMATE

GRUMELLESE

LA DOMINANTE

CENTRO GIOV.BOFFALORESE
SEMPIONE HALF 1919
ATALANTA BERG.SCA C.-SPA
LUMEZZANE S.P.A.
ORATORIO BOCCALEONE
ATLETICO CIVATE LECCO
PALAZZO PIGNANO
PIZZIGHETTONE S.R.L.
CALCIO COLOGNESE

CALCIO SAN GIORGIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA ARGENTIA
FULGOR APPIANO
VANZAGHESE

AURORA PRO PATRIA 1919SRL
SCUOLACALCIO MAGENTA 2008
SOLBIATESE ARNOCALCIO SRL
AMOR SPORTIVA
ALBINOLEFFE S.R.L.
VIRTUS CORNAREDO
ALBATESE

PERGOCREMA 1932 S.R.L.
SANGIULIANESE

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
ORATORIO S.GAETANO

REAL LENO CALCIO

REAL LENO CALCIO

NUOVA USMATE

FANSPORT PERO

CARUGATE

FC TRADATE

GONZAGA

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
ATLETICO ERBA S.S.D. ARL
MUGGIANO

CITTA DI SESTO

LUCIANO MANARA

CINISELLO

SPORTED MARIS

ASSAGO A.S.D.
CASTELVERDE A.S.D.
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.523.
.596
.382
.807.
.607.
.882
.409
.605.
.707.
.552
.339
.830
.761
.959
.988
.079
.733
.232
.407.
.969
.038
.968
.431
.315.
.375.
.003
.317.
.514.
.576
.363
.588
.521
.807.
.680
.753
.763
.768
.966
.958
.588
.521
.554.
.522
.924.
.213
.086
.530
.044.
.567.
.657.

472

.856
.339

338
771

.443
.756

636
089

.079
.554
.232
.255
.376
.823
.617
.042
.990

135

.897
.548
.128
.611

417
387

.531

993
354

.040
.073
.439
.846

378

.157
.940
.173
.500
.666
.305
.802
.884

359

.145

875

.353
.813
.666

483
698
875

ARCORIO
ARGENTO
ARMANGO
ASCONE
ASSANDRI
ASTE
AUGELLO
AURELJ
AUTUORI
AVANTI
AVENIA
AVESANI
AVOLA
AVOLIO
BACCO
BACHMANN
BAGGETTA
BAGNOLT
BALCONI
BALDINUCCI
BALLATORE
BALTI
BALZARINI
BANDI
BANFI

BAR
BARBATI
BARBERA
BARBERA
BARBERA
BARBERIO
BARBIERI
BARBO
BARDAGLIO
BARINDELLI
BARUZZO
BARUZZO
BARZAGHI
BASILICO
BASSAN
BATTAGLIA
BATTAGLIERO
BATTIATA
BAVARO
BAZZOLI
BECCHIO
BEGNINI
BELFANTI
BELFORTINI
BELLANTUONO

SIMONE
FRANCESCO
WILLIAM
MANUEL

SIMONE CARMINE

LUCA
ANTONINO
FEDERICO
LEONARDO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
GABRIELE
THOMAS
LUCA
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
EDOARDO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
FAROUK
ANDREA
GIACOMO
MANOEL ABEL
NDJIBRILE
STEFANO
ANTONIO
CHRISTIAN
SIMONE
PAOLO
RICCARDO
ENRICO
GIACOMO
LEONARDO
ALESSIO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
SIMONE
GIACOMO
STEFANO
CHRISTIAN
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
GIANLUCA
MATTEO
SAMUELE
ALESSANDRO
BRUNO

06/03/1995
8/09/1996
29/10/1998
16/12/1997
12/11/2001
28/01/1998
23/07/1999
1/01/1997
8/12/1997
14/01/1998
30/04/1999
12/07/2000
2/06/1997
14/02/1996
14/08/1997
21/10/1999
16/07/2002
15/11/1998
1/11/1996
21/01/1997
31/01/1996
8/05/1997
1/10/1997
2/08/1995
2/02/1995
3/10/1997
13/05/1995
4/08/2000
19/02/1998
24/07/2000
15/09/2001
21/07/2000
2/05/1996
23/01/1997
1/08/1996
11/02/1997
22/04/2000
6/01/1995
1/03/1997
20/12/1998
26/10/1996
23/01/2000
1/02/1997
7/01/1995
20/05/1998
28/08/1998
14/09/1996
3/05/1999
19/01/1996
21/12/1996

68

933.
71.
68.
62.
30.

930.

918.

675.

930.
47.

675.

930.

933.

932.
80.

932.

675.

932.

911.

675.
71.

3.

933.
78.

930.
42.

934.

675.

916.

933.

917.

675.
17.

915.

933.

933.

.303
814
221
339
145
280
006
780
366
020
410
050
007
815
144
970
123
759
395
032
227
193
850
815
762
051
760
249
357
071
823
105
507
580
448
837
837
. 766
.622
.006
.080
.780
.348
.584
. 740
.024
.929
.221
.548
.011
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VIMERCATESE ORENO
VIGNATE
LANDRIANO
GARIBALDINA 1932
ABBIATEGRASSO
MENAGGIO
SPORTING T.L.C.
ALCIONE

ROZZANO CALCIO
ATLETICA DEL PO 2000
SANGIULIANESE
VALTENEST

CITTA DI SESTO

OLMI CESANO

CANAZZA LEGNANO
CUSANO

MB CALCIO
SAMBENEDETTINA 2000
CITTA DI SAMARATE
ALBATESE

1967

1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L

CASCINAMATESE
BIASSONO

OLMI CESANO
SETTIMO MILANESE
NUOVA USMATE
RIVOLTANA

CENTRO SCHIAFFINO 1988SRL

DINDELLT

CALCIO COMO S.R.L.
PRO NOVATE

BRESSANA

PALAZZOLO S.R.L.
FALOPPIESE

ARDISCI E SPERA 1906
CESATE CALCIO

CESATE CALCIO
NIBIONNO CALCIO
COGLIATESE

CESANO BOSCONE

DARFO BOARIO S.R.L.SSD.
ALCIONE

VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO
CAVRIANPONTI A.S.D.
ARLUNO CALCIO 2010
PIO XI SPERANZA
LANDRIANO

BUSTO 81

CASORATE PRIMO
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.474.
.504.
.355.
.696
.555.
.664.
.324.
.629
.475.
.754.
.545.
. 746
.906
.798
.675.
.730
.705.
.157.
.155.
. 740
.547.
.507.
.710
.408
.745.
.897.
.889
.752
. 786
.867.
.867.
.689
.761
L7771
.978
.009
.524.
.336
.074.
.816
.022
.362
.926
.703
.763
.787.
.370
.899
.936
L7277,

441
416
278

.051

479
798
287

.217

155
982
209

.898
.961
.358

146

.144

323
266
285

179

797
355

.401
.176

128
184

.715
.183
.540

034
035

.972
.755
.505
.819
.986

485

.338

904

.801
.818
.640
.983
.698
.648

835

.823
.651
.597

900

BELLELLT
BELLETTATO
BELLINO
BELLOMO
BELOTTI
BENAHMED
BENNA
BENST
BERETTA
BERETTA
BERETTA
BERGAMASCHI
BERGAMASCHI
BERGAMASCHI
BERGAMELLI
BERGAMO
BERNASCONI
BERNINI
BERNO
BERTOCCHI
BERTOLINI
BERTOLINO
BERTONI
BERTOUZ
BETTARELLO
BETTI
BETTINELLT
BETTINELLT
BETTUELLT
BEVILACQUA
BEVILACQUA
BEVILACQUA
BEZZERA
BIANCHET
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCHI
BIANCO
BIANCOLINO
BIFFI
BILLAI
BINDA

BINI
BITONTI
BLAL

BOATI
BOCCIA
BOGLIONI
BOGNANNTI
BOGNI

RICCARDO
EMANUELE
ANTONIO
MICHELE
LUCA

LUCA OMAR
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
GIORGIO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
MATTIA
EMIL

ALEX

LUCA
ESUBALEW
ANDREA
FEDERICO
GIORGIO
MATTIA
LORENZO
MOHAMMED
ALESSIO
PAOLO
EMANUELE
MANUEL
SAMUELE
GABRIELE

ROCCO ARCANGELO
SAMUELEGIACOMO

GIOVANNI
JOSHUA
ALESSIO
ELISA

FEDERICO LUCA

GIANMARCO
TOMMASO AXEL
GIACOMO
LUCA
WALTER
MATTEO
RICCARDO
MANUEL
NICOLO
ALESSIO
GIANLUCA
DENNIS
ALESSIA

14/11/1999
9/06/1999
14/09/1998
3/12/1996
18/07/1998
31/03/2000
3/03/1995
11/07/2001
11/02/2000
5/09/2000
12/03/2002
5/05/2000
9/03/1998
25/06/1996
2/02/1995
8/10/1998
3/09/1996
18/10/1996
10/12/1997
24/12/2001
4/02/2001
4/07/1995
9/08/1996
16/09/1995
3/02/2002
25/11/1999
15/12/1996
16/03/2000
20/10/2000
21/04/2000
13/05/1998
28/03/1996
26/01/1996
23/07/2002
15/02/1997
27/12/2001
29/01/1996
1/01/1995
8/02/1998
22/03/1996
5/02/1995
20/04/1998
17/02/1998
25/08/1996
19/08/1996
21/09/2000
16/11/1999
9/07/1998
14/05/2001
4/01/2000

931.
78.
53.

676.

930.

204.

.764

932.
77.

930.

.860

933.

917.

200.

.300

.350

915.

676.

930.

.300

.530
64.
70.

675.

675.

915.

915.

.870

918.

.680

.680

.595

.150

.780

.990

.763

.788

.227

.021

.501

. 495

.030

. 490

.030

.948

.068

.800

.189

.317

.840

039
993
750
202
322
833

283
924
005

900
098
774

448
202
578

834
279
498
745
893
474

822
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CALCIO SUZZARA

SAN MARTINO A.S.D.
UNIVERSAL SOLARO
MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL
PONTISOLA CALCIO
TORINO CLUB

SPORTED MARIS

NERVIANO CALCIO 1919
BELLUSCO 1947

ATLETICO CIVATE LECCO
CAMBIAGHESE

PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
P.S.G. A.S.D.

MONS .ORSENIGO

NEMBRESE

AURORA CALCIO

ARDISCI E SPERA 1906
MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL
FERALPISALO S.R.L.
ALBINOLEFFE S.R.L.
AURORA CERRO M CANTALUPO
MARIANO CALCIO
MORAZZONE

NAZIONALE SANT AMBROGIO
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.

VIRTUS MONTICHIARI A.S.D.

CARNAGO A.S.D.
BRIGNANESE

VIRTUS ABBIATENSE
BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
VOLANTE RONCARO

CENTRO GIOV.BOFFALORESE
CALVAIRATE

ACCADEMIA PAVESE
LIBERTAS SAN BARTOLOMEO
CITTA DI OPERA

1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L

CITTA DI SEGRATE
BASTIANO MASATE SPORTING
SENAGO CALCIO
SESTESE CALCIO
MARTELLI

SESTESE CALCIO
S.S.MARTIRI
CASTANESE
LORENTEGGIO

FIONDA BAGNOLO
SERENISSIMA S.PIO X
SOMMESE CALCIO
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.579.119 BOLDRINI MATTEO 17/05/1999 71.060 G.s. SOCCER BOYS

.878.712 BOLETTI RICCARDO 21/11/2003 27.880 A.S.D. LODIVECCHIO

.888.227 BOLIS MATTEO 29/03/2003 65.517 U.Ss. ORIESE

.337.209 BOLZONI FABIO 3/07/1995 81.793 A.S. CISLIANO

.510.281 BOMBARDIERI MARCO ILARIO 4/12/1995 78.762 U.S. SETTIMO MILANESE
.033.609 BONACINA KEVIN 25/03/2000 80.970 A.S.D. CUSANO

.507.752 BONACINA LIAM 9/04/2001 676.152 U.S. INVERIGO

.336.047 BONAMICI NADIR 18/06/1996 918.788 A.S.D. CITTA DI OPERA
.032.524 BONAVENTURA ALESSANDRO 13/05/1997 675.214 ASD.C. BASE 96 SEVESO
.506.001 BONAVOLONTA LUCA 4/05/1995 2.810 G.s. ARCONATESE

.540.354 BONELLO SAMUELE 6/01/2001 930.026 A.C.D. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
.733.918 BONFANTI DAVIDE 12/08/1997 932.109 S.S.D. GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
.835.139 BONI DANIELE 8/06/2002 1.300 U.C. ALBINOLEFFE S.R.L.
.413.215 BONIELLO FILIPPO 12/08/1995 918.780 A.S.D. ALCIONE

.404.368 BONOMETTI FEDERICO 18/09/1996 74.679 POL. VOLTA SEZ.CALCIO
.345.513 BONOMETTI MATTEO 18/03/1998 930.578 FERALPISALO S.R.L.
.339.454 BONVENTO MAURO 11/06/1998 76.348 VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
.374.574 BORDOLI AXEL BRUNO 15/06/1998 26.020 s.cC. COLICO

.459.304 BORELLA WILLIAM 24/10/1998 930.015 A.S.D. ADRENSE 1909

.700.635 BORGHESI DAVIDE 12/03/1997 62.198 A.S.D. LA DOMINANTE

.929.252 BORGHETTI GIANMARIO 6/03/1998 675.745 BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
.022.086 BORLINA MASSIMO 9/02/1997 675.786 A.S VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
.987.079 BORRELLI ANTONIO 7/05/1997 76.348 VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
.019.880 BORRINO FRANCESCO 21/09/1997 930.016 G.S.D. CONCOREZZESE

.009.365 BOSATRA FLAVIO 17/04/1997 917.206 G.S.D. SPORTING VALENTINOMAZZOLA
.994.146 BOSCHINI MATTIA 6/09/1999 4.640 S.S.D. AURORA SERIATE CALCIO SRL
.420.050 BOSCHIROLI DAVIDE 8/04/1995 69.223 A.P. PAULLESE

.334.825 BOSCO MARCO 11/04/2000 73.949 POL.D. CIMIANO

.800.219 BOSIO MARCO 26/05/1996 9.440 A.C. CANTELLO CALCIO
.370.103 BOSIO MATTIA 23/07/1998 65.537 G.sS. PAVONIANA CALCIO
.706.679 BOSOTTI SIMONE 2/09/1997 676.204 POL. ORATORIO MIRABELLO
.569.351 BOSSI ALESSANDRO 11/08/1998 920.517 A.C.D. RONCALLI

.760.934 BOTTA ALESSANDRO 13/08/2002 73.949 POL.D. CIMIANO

.799.441 BOTTARO MARCO 23/08/1996 40.240 S.s.D. PRO LISSONE

.492.140 BOTTINI MATTIA 15/08/1999 200.755 U.s. JUNIOR VITT BARNABITI
.855.534 BOUHADDOU ABDULLAH 23/07/1996 23.660 U.sS. ITALA

.717.082 BOULAHYA YAHYA 8/09/1999 675.500 A.C. REAL BORGOGNA

.905.359 BOUNAFA ABDELMAJID 21/06/1996 676.159 A.C. CASTEISANGIORGIO
.358.925 BOVO ROBERTO 25/10/1996 59.034 A.C. MACALLESI 1927
.448.752 BRACCHETTI LORENZO 28/05/1999 49.700 SOLBIATESE ARNOCALCIO SRL
.010.075 BRACCIA STEFANO 31/05/1997 68.303 A.S.D VIMERCATESE ORENO
.753.682 BRAMANI LORENZO 16/12/1998 918.826 A.C. VICTORIA A.S.D.
.358.181 BRAMBATI SIMONE 3/11/1998 27.880 A.S.D. LODIVECCHIO

.824.843 BRAME FRANCESCO 9/10/1995 74.584 A.C. S.ZENO NAVIGLIO
.032.534 BRANDINO DANIELE 28/10/1997 930.022 U.s.D CASTELLANZESE 1921
.749.153 BRAVI GIUSEPPE 21/02/2002 919.066 G.S. GRUMELLO FOOTBALL CLUB
.450.273 BRECCIA CRISTIAN 24/06/1999 80.970 A.S.D. CUSANO

.006.670 BRESSI SIMONE 12/03/1996 676.202 A.S. MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL
.530.698 BRETTI MAYCOL 2/02/2000 917.103 A.S.D. FANSPORT PERO

.610.234 BREVIARIO MATTEO MARCO 24/10/1996 918.788 A.S.D. CITTA DI OPERA
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.896
.434.
.802
.705.
.776
.267.
.740.
.057.
.976
.982
.132
.640
.799
.451
.070
.132
.624.
. 746
.681
.230
.047.
.636
. 746
.790
.079
.566
. 759
.795.
.888
.608
.986
.630
.376
. 742
.540
.621
L7723
.156
.597.
.646
.698
.316
.611
.612
.637.
.637.
.406
. 749
.571
.530

.064

400

.812

396

.728

964
271
994

.195
.642
.654
.247
.163
.916
.888
.789

983

.221
.893
.612

260

.344
.342
.541
.612
.960
.061

023

.370
.626
.659
.191
.016
.316
.790
.657
.765
.183

888

.817
.843
.002
.249
.784

951
963

.743
.123
.065
.328

BREZZANIN
BRIGATTI
BRIVIO
BRIZZI
BROCCA
BROLT
BRUCCOLERI
BRUGOGNONE
BRUNDU
BRUNELLT
BRUZZESE
BUCCI
BUDRONI
BUFANIO
BULOTTA
BUONOMINTI
BURRANCA
BUSETTI
BUSINARO
BUTTA
BUTTACAVOLI
BUTTIGIEG
BUZZONI
CABRINI
CACCIOLA
CADAVERO
CAFFI
CAGNANO
CALARCO
CALCAGNO
CALDANA
CALDIROLA
CALLEGARI
CALZOLARI
CAMELETTI
CAMISANI
CAMISASCA
CAMPANA
CAMPANALE
CAMPANALE
CAMPELLO
CAMPIONI
CAMPISI
CAMPISI
CAMPLANI
CAMPLANI
CAMPOLONGO
CANDITO
CANNATA
CANTU RAJNOLDI

DANILO
FABRIZIO
FEDERICO MARCO
MATTIA
GIOVANNI MARIA
GIORGIO
MICHAEL
ANDREA

MIRKO GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
DIEGO

MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE

RAMON

EDOARDO

SIMONE
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
FRANCESCO
MIRKO

MATTEO

ANDREA
EMANUELE
SAMUELE

FABIO

FABIO

GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
AXEL

RUBEN
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE

MATTEO
GIACOMO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE

MATTEO
RICCARDO
ANTONIO
GIONATA
CRISTAL
MARIKA

OMAR

LORENZO ERIK
ANDREA WILLIAM
TANCREDI ALBERT

10/12/1999
14/04/1995

9/06/2001
22/01/2002
14/01/1996
29/10/1997

4/05/1996
20/05/1997
25/05/1996
31/05/1998
28/04/1998
14/07/2000
21/10/1998

5/11/1995
27/10/1999
24/12/1997
22/08/1995
20/11/1998
30/12/1998

9/11/1996
15/08/1997
19/03/1998

3/08/1996

5/07/2002

3/02/1999

2/09/1997
16/01/1996
30/10/1998
13/01/1997
16/05/1996
10/11/2000
17/08/1998

4/02/1998
25/09/1996
25/02/2000
15/03/2001
27/07/2002
31/10/1997
13/11/1996

7/07/2001
16/09/2000
14/07/1998
28/08/2000

7/08/1996
21/09/2000
21/09/2000

4/12/1997
12/07/1999
18/01/1996

6/03/2001

68

915.

74.
675.
930.
675.

61.
933.
918.

40.
919.
919.
930.
933.

57.

36.

.927
.303
.198
.661
.788
.537
.390
.419
.154
.722
.024
.622
.838
.110
.202
.410
.610
.098
.198
. 739
.366
.905
.535
.110
.970
.323
.788
.780
.432
.069
.282
.489
456
.198
.810
589
966
578
492
.460
788
923
822
240
304
304
022
816
846
680
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RONCADELLE

VIMERCATESE ORENO

LA DOMINANTE

TEAM ANNI VERDI

CITTA DI OPERA
PAVONIANA CALCIO
INVERUNO

BOSTO

NAVIGLIO TREZZANO

EPAS SAN F.SCO DI PAOLA
ARLUNO CALCIO 2010
COGLIATESE

AUSONIA 1931

UNION VILLA CASSANO
MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL
SANGIULIANESE
MONTORFANO ROVATO
ORATORIO CERRO

LA DOMINANTE

FOPPENICO A.S.D.
ROZZANO CALCIO

OLMESE CORNAREDO
ORATORIO SABBIONI CREMA
UNION VILLA CASSANO
CUSANO

REAL ROVATO FRANCIACORTA
CITTA DI OPERA
ALCIONE

POLISPORTIVA CGB SSDRL
AURORA 0OSGB

CALCIO BOVEZZO
ATLETICO C.V.S.

NUOVA RONCHESE

LA DOMINANTE

BRESCIA SPA

PRO DESENZANO S.C.S.D.
SAN MASSIMILIANO KOLBE
FERALPISALO S.R.L.
ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE
ASSAGO A.S.D.

FC TRADATE

CALCIO RUDIANESE
VIRTUS ABBIATENSE

PRO LISSONE

GIOVANILE BRESCIA
GIOVANILE BRESCIA
CASTELLANZESE 1921
SARONNO ROBUR
SANCOLOMBANO

PAVIA S.R.L.
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.375.
.265.
.625.
.813
.402
.536
.744
.102
.520
.546
.547.
.304.
.361.
.358
.313
.004.
.444.
. 766
.406
. 746
.979
.646
.956
.958
.888
L727.
.705.
.767.
.260
.888
.768
.596
. 756
.052
.033
.906
.522
.492
.603
.752
.997.
.475.
.077.
.571
.410
.472
.776
.813
L7723
.921

885
737
750

.278
.819
.897
.855
.674
.147
.447

440
209
411

.683
L7171

230
356

.686
.371
.618
.390
.883
.640
.937
.248

828
732
429

.141
.203
.106
.864
.169
.795
.610
.769
.550
.430
.153
.580

341
257
625

.618
171
.933
.819
.279
.505
.435

CAPELLI
CAPELLUPO
CAPOFERRI
CAPOLUONGO
CAPONE
CAPPELLINI
CAPRA
CAPRA
CAPUTO
CAPUTO
CARAFA
CARAFFINI
CARAVA
CARAVELLT
CARDAIOLI
CARDELLO
CARLESSI
CARLI
CARMINATI
CARMINATI
CARMINATI
CAROLA
CARRA
CARRARA
CARRERA
CARUGATI
CASAGRANDE
CASANOVA
CASCIO
CASCONE
CASONTI
CASSERA
CASSETTA
CASSETTI
CASTAGNA
CASTAGNA
CASTAGNA
CASTALDI
CASTELLI
CASTELLI
CASTELLOTTI
CASTIGLIONI
CASTORINA
CASTRIOTTI
CASTRO
CASTRONOVO
CATALANO
CATANIA
CATAUDELLA
CATTANEO

MARTINO
FRANCESCO
MATTIA
DANIEL
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
MATTEO
MIRCO
ALESSANDRO
ALBERTO
EDOARDO
CASIMIRO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
ANGELO
GABRIELE
CRISTIAN
FEDERICO
LUCA
ANDREA
ANDREA
GABRIELE
MATTIA
DANIEL
AROLD
LUCA
NICHOLAS
DAVIDE
DANIELE PAOLO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
ALEX
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
MARCO
ANDREA
EMANUELE
MARCO
MIRCO
ELIA
KRISTIAN
SIMONE
MARCELLO PABLO
GIOVANNI
LORENZO
JOSEPH
EDOARDO

29/12/2000
8/10/1996
30/05/2001
5/03/1999
9/04/1996
19/03/1997
30/10/1995
30/09/1997
5/06/2002
28/05/1996
3/10/1998
11/01/1995
3/05/1996
29/08/1998
2/08/1995
3/02/1997
28/02/1996
2/09/1998
8/09/1998
24/07/1998
7/01/1999
25/05/1997
12/09/1996
10/07/1995
10/02/2003
17/03/2000
22/12/1995
12/09/2001
9/07/1999
20/02/2000
7/09/2000
8/09/1996
26/03/2002
3/04/1997
4/09/1999
12/06/1998
15/02/2002
18/08/1997
23/01/1997
16/12/1997
24/10/1997
30/03/1999
31/10/1997
9/01/1999
17/01/1995
8/05/1997
25/03/1997
18/07/1999
20/05/2002
1/04/1999

675.

915.
49.

932.
676.
911.
676.

918.
932.
913.

933.
203.

204.
675.

64

.210
. 739
.052
.970
.280
.109
.451
. 796
.323
. 745
.309
.504
.110
.782
.594
214
L7723
.350
.570
.822
.512
.666
.105
.300
.517
.092
.454
.131
.410
.810
.010
.814
447
840
.970
109
103
032
148
.300
780
937
930
.570
815
111
.630
317
586
.114
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S.MARTINO

FOPPENICO A.S.D.

FUTURA CALCIO A.S.D.
CUSANO

MENAGGIO

GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
OLIMPIA 05

CELLATICA

CALCIO RENATE GIOVANI
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
PESCHIERA BORROMEO
ALBACREMA

UNION VILLA CASSANO
SANT ANGELO 1907 S.R.L.
FULGOR APPIANO

BASE 96 SEVESO
ACCCALCIOCORBETTAVITTUONE
AURORA CALCIO

PASSIRANA

CITTA DI DALMINE A.S.D.
BREMBATESE

CALDERARA A.S.D.
BRESSANA

NEMBRESE

ORIESE

ACCADEMIA CALCIO COMO
ARNATE

LIONS

SANGIULIANESE

BRESCIA SPA

CENTRO SCHUSTER

VIGNATE

NUOVA ACOP ZELO B.P. ASD
SOMMESE CALCIO

CUSANO

GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.P.A.
ALBATESE

ALDINI BARIVIERA
NEMBRESE

ALCIONE

AURORA GOLASECCA
FRASSATI CASTIGLIONESE
PASSIRANA

OLMI CESANO

ORIONE

MAPELLOBONATE CALCIO
SERENISSIMA S.PIO X
CALCIO MARIO RIGAMONTI
MAGENTA
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.819

.082
.358
L7723

.728
.351
.566
.691
.972

.518
.246
.871
.981
.739

.429
.961
.603
.651

.581
.780
L7111
.431
. 742

.876

.008

.984.
.601

.511

.815.
.153
.184
.559
.866

.759
.761
.993
.613

.554.
.444.

.759

.716

.083
.604.
.422
.381
.279
.637.
.134.
.134.
.655
.700
.557
.563
.941
.844.
.846
.368
.841
.811
.030
.714.
.662
.264
.299
.239
.651.
L977.
.450
.907
.010
.667
.665
.364.
.897.
.767.
.452
.405.
.024.
.760

275

774
661
238

855

228

727
914

954
176
434

549
822

666

906

336
493

.867
.021.
.417

741

CATTANEO
CATTANEO
CAVAGLIERI
CAVAGNA
CAVAGNINI
CAVALLI
CAVALLO
CAVALLO
CAZZATO
CECCATO
CECCHINI
CELLA
CENOLLARI
CEPELE
CEPPI
CEREA
CERIANI
CERRITO
CERUTI
CERVELLO
CHIAPPARINO
CHIERICI
CHIODINI
CHIOVARO
CHIRICO
CHIZZOLI
CHIZZOLINI
CHOWDHURY
CIACCIO
CIAMPRONE
CIANFLONE
CIANFLONE
CICATIELLO
CICCARELLI
CICIRETTI
CIGOLINI
CIMA VIVARELLI
CINCINNATO
CIOCIOLA
CIOTTA
CIPRIANI
CIRILLO
CIRILLO
CITTERIO
CLEMENTE
CLEMENTE
COARO
CODISPOTI
COFINI
COGLIATI

JONATHAN
TOMMASO
ALESSIO
MATTEO

LUCA

ARIEL

ANDREA
GABRIEL XAVIER
GABRIELE
MATTEO

LUCA UMBERTO
FRANCESCO
XHEST

BRIKEL

LUCA
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO LUCA
RAFFAELE
TIBERIO

MIRKO

SIMONE ORAZIO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
GIOVANNI
MATTEO
STEFANO
SHAHED ISLAM
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE ORLANDO
IVAN

VINCENZO
DOMENICO

VITO KASEM
NICOLA
EDOARDO
SIMONE

DAVIDE

THOMAS
ANDREW ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI

DAVIDE
CRISTIAN
EDOARDO
MICHELE
FEDERICO
MARCO

LUCA

11/08/1996
10/10/1996

9/12/1997
30/06/1998
18/09/1995
18/05/2000
10/06/1999

7/12/1997

2/08/2002
24/08/1997
24/04/2001

1/07/1996
29/08/1996
21/11/2001

4/04/2000
10/09/1995
29/07/1997
14/07/2000
23/03/1999
18/11/2001
28/04/1998
22/04/1997

3/09/1996
21/11/1995
15/01/1998
31/07/1999

4/06/1995

7/12/1995
21/01/2000
19/12/2001

3/10/1996
23/06/1997

2/01/1999

7/09/2001
23/05/1998

5/11/1997
10/09/2003

5/09/1996
31/07/1997
15/01/2000
24/02/2003

9/04/1996
20/05/2002
30/01/1997
12/01/1997
28/07/2001
17/05/2001
26/06/1997
14/06/1998

8/03/1998

.815
. 745
.680
.221
.155
.216
.837
.600
.810
.641
.492
. 846
.896
.584
.936
675.
.788
.179
.792
.813
.900
676.
.680
915.
675.
.129
930.
930.
675.
932.
933.
200.
915.
932.
676.
.537
915.
675.
932.

79.
675.
918.
918.
675.
675.
675.
934.
917.
920.
930.

017

159

448
898

155
009
121
147
816
692
893
131
065

448
492
600
936
745
815
791
227
383
071
458
106
584
005
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CITTA DI COLOGNO

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.

PAVIA S.R.L.
LANDRIANO
U.S.0. GHEDI
VALLE LOMELLINA

ORATORIO S.GAETANO
NUOVA PRO SESTO S.R.L.

ARCONATESE

ACADEMY LOMBARDIA UNO
ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE

SANCOLOMBANO

SAN GIORGIO CASATENOVO

LA BIGLIA

FRANCO SCARIONI 1925

NUOVA SAN ROMANO
CITTA DI OPERA
VAREDO

REAL MORNICO
SUPREMA ODB

PERGOCREMA 1932 S.R.L.

CASTEISANGIORGIO

BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
ARDISCI E SPERA 1906

VILLANOVESE
PONTERANICA
U.S.0. GHEDI

S.EGIDIO E S.PIO X

TAVERNOLA
CITTA DI MONZA
SARONNO ROBUR
C.0.5.0.V.

VIRTUS MONTICHIARI A.S.D.

LIONS
CAPRIOLESE
PAVONIANA CALCIO

ARDISCI E SPERA 1906
ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE
NUOVA PRO SESTO S.R.L.
FRANCO SCARIONI 1925
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.

CITTA DI COLOGNO

G.S.0 CASTELLO VIGHIZZOLO
1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L

LOCATE

LOMBARDIA UNO
CURTATONE MANTOVA
REAL MILANO

LA BIGLIA

ATLETICO CIVATE LECCO
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.362.713 COGLIATI MATTIA 8/05/1997 930.005 A.S.D. ATLETICO CIVATE LECCO

.592.857 COKU KLEODOR 23/06/1996 914.454 POL.D. ORATORIO JUVENTINA COVO
.611.804 COLLAVO LucA 11/05/1997 203.666 CALDERARA A.S.D.
.342.782 COLLEONI LUCAS 12/03/1998 59.040 A.C. CERNUSCO

.959.980 COLNAGHI ALBERTO 19/07/1997 675.452 A.S. POZZUOLO CALCIO
.181.412 COLNAGHI ANGELO 28/02/1998 916.071 CALCIO COMO S.R.L.
.866.985 COLNAGO DAVIDE 21/04/1995 3.460 G.s. ASSAGO A.S.D.

.331.660 COLOMBO ALESSANDRO 16/10/1998 42.870 A.C. ROBUR ALBAIRATE
.716.195 COLOMBO ALESSIO 30/09/1998 60.228 U.S.D. OLGINATESE

.776.132 COLOMBO DAVIDE 4/05/1997 200.730 s.s.D. EDELWEISS

.404.552 COLOMBO EMANUELE 19/06/1999 60.228 U.S.D. OLGINATESE

.774.123 COLOMBO FEDERICO 29/04/2001 676.207 POL.D. VERGHERESE

.762.899 COLOMBO GIANMARCO 16/05/2002 932.131 A.s.D. LIONS

.420.140 COLOMBO MARCO 2/01/1995 675.227 U.S.D. 1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
.701.890 COLOMBO NICOLO CARLO 28/02/2000 934.077 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA LOMELLINA
.955.432 COLOMBO SIMONE 4/09/1995 675.766 A.S.D. NIBIONNO CALCIO
.074.969 COLORE NICHOLAS NICO 5/01/1997 203.666 CALDERARA A.S.D.
.551.944 COLOSIMO SAMUELE 20/02/1997 675.739 POL. FOPPENICO A.S.D.
.356.869 COLPANI CHRISTIAN 2/11/1997 59.452 POL. COMUNALE GHISALBESE
.310.477 COLUCCI MARCO 28/02/1997 675.017 G.S. NUOVA SAN ROMANO
.329.782 COMASTRI ANDREA 24/02/1995 675.227 U.S.D. 1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
.571.789 COMI RICCARDO 15/09/1998 62.198 A.S.D. LA DOMINANTE

.669.348 COMINELLI CHRISTIAN 10/12/1998 675.728 ASDPOL CASTELNUOVO

.072.168 COMOTTI SIMONE 14/06/1999 73.949 POL.D. CIMIANO

.392.428 CONFORTI LORENZO MARIA 24/04/1995 62.185 s.S. BAGGIO SECONDO
.740.129 CONSONNI LORENZO 22/05/2000 915.441 U.S. TDR SCANZOROSCIATE C. ASD
.033.885 CONTE MATTIA 27/08/1997 66.556 POL.D. S.ALESSANDRO

.644.231 CONTESSOTTO GIANLUCA 11/01/2000 917.107 A.s.D. REAL CINISELLO
.680.268 CONTI ALESSANDRO 12/12/1996 62.179 FBC.D. VAREDO

.290.450 CONTICELLO LORENZO 27/04/1995 202.574 POL. CEDRATESE

.509.286 COPPIN GABRIELE 28/10/1997 5.680 A.C. BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
.768.489 CORBETTA CRISTIANO 3/01/2002 917.323 A.S.D. CALCIO RENATE GIOVANI
.014.592 CORBETTA GIACOMO 5/06/1997 64.834 U.S.D. MARIANO CALCIO
.910.078 CORCELLA CLAUDIO 14/03/1999 676.107 U.S. VALCUVIANA CALCIO
.676.065 CORDONE TOMMASO MARIA 9/05/1999 80.970 A.Ss.D. CUSANO

.331.502 CORNO ALEXANDRE 19/03/1998 675.766 A.S.D. NIBIONNO CALCIO
.711.335 CORRAO FRANCESCO MATTI 3/11/1997 932.600 S.S.D. NUOVA PRO SESTO S.R.L.
.514.175 CORSALE MARCO 6/03/1999 75.631 A.C. CASTELVERDE A.S.D.
.671.152 CORSINI FABRIZIO 4/11/1995 917.130 A.S.D. OMBRIANO AURORA
.807.357 CORTI ANDREA 3/02/1996 675.507 A.C. PALAZZOLO S.R.L.
.377.494 COSSA EDOARDO 22/01/1998 675.786 A.S. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
.400.557 COSTA ANTONINO 22/05/1995 676.154 A.C. NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
.744.333 COSTA DARIO 12/03/1998 930.290 U.Ss.D. CARAVAGGIO

.270.357 COSTA LORENZO 2/01/1997 676.159 A.C. CASTEISANGIORGIO
.183.709 COSTANTINO RICCARDO 22/06/1998 3.850 A.C. BIASSONO

.051.355 COVALERO STEFANO 14/07/1997 71.060 G.s. SOCCER BOYS

.050.259 CcozzI ALBERTO 28/06/1997 23.390 U.s. INVERUNO

.356.696 CRACOLICI GIANMARCO 10/08/1998 931.039 U.S.D. CALCIO SUZZARA
.350.913 CRAPANZANO ANDREA 1/03/1998 36.900 U.s. PERGOCREMA 1932 S.R.L.
.772.646 CREMONESI FEDERICO 28/10/1996 57.846 A.S. SANCOLOMBANO
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.291
.701
.022

.437.
.553
.774.
.762
.608
.608
.981
.651
.533
.687.
.810
.790
.741
.011.
.992
.587.
.812
.825.
.396
.140
.505.
.569
.738
.616
.391
.582
.550
.706
.434.
.882
.710
. 441
.475.
.574
.406
.425.
.636
.888
.646
.026
.382
.494.
.033
.032
.559

.464
.005
.151

574

.138

693

L7112
.420
.537
.127
.115
.984

026

.411
.583
. 775

411

.269

909

.855

219

.663
.116

894

.461
.302
.794
.388
.861
.166
.002

618

.245
.008
.037

537

.011
779

113

.346
.479
.907
.316
.680

286

.185
.867
777

CRESCIMANNO
CREVANI
CRIPPA

CRISCIGLIONE
CRITELLI
CRIVICICH
CROCE

CROCI

CUoCO

CUPI

CURCI
CURNIS

DA COL

DA COSTA DE LIMA
DALBONO

DAL BROI
DALCORSO
DAMASCO
DAMIATA
DAVI
DAYVISON

DE AGOSTINI
DE BRITO

DE DIONIGI
DE DONATO
DE FAZIO
DEFRANCESCO
DEGLIANTONI
DE IULIO

DE LEO

DE LEO
DELFINO
DELLANOCE
DELLANOCE
DELLA PORTA
DELLO MARGIO
DE LUCA

DE LUCIA
DEL VECCHIO
DE MAIO

DE MAIO

DE MARCO

DE MARTINI
DE MARTINIS
DE MARTINO
DEMILITO

DE SIMONE
DESTEFANIS

ANDREA
NICOLAS
ALESSANDRO

MIRKO

LUCA

ANDREA DANIELE
PIERRE
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO

DAVIDE

ANDREA
FILIPPO
CHRISTIAN
VINICIUS
ENNIO
PATRICK
LUCA
ANGELO
KEVIN
MATTEO
JOSHUA
SIMONE
FELIPE
MATTIA
LORENZO
DAVIDE
PAOLO
CRISTIAN

JURI

ANTONIO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI

LUCA

ANDREA
ATTILIO
GIANMARCO
DAVIDE
LORENZO
GABRIELE MIRKO
JACOPO MAURO
GIOVANNI
SIMONE

ANDREA

MARCO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI

FILIPPO

OSAFANMW

31/10/1997
14/10/1996
29/09/1997

24/12/1998
23/04/2001
12/04/1998
19/02/1999
22/12/1996
14/08/1996
12/02/1997
8/01/1999
3/04/2001
3/12/1998
31/07/1998
2/08/2000
8/08/1996
8/02/1997
14/10/1995
22/02/1995
24/11/1999
16/12/1999
2/03/1995
22/09/1996
31/01/2001
12/11/1998
29/03/1997
6/08/2002
28/05/1998
8/08/1998
8/07/1998
25/07/1996
20/02/1999
9/12/2003
17/09/2001
27/03/1995
7/06/2000
18/01/1999
28/04/1995
23/12/1997
30/07/1995
29/08/1997
18/02/1997
10/07/1995
10/02/1999
5/10/1995
7/05/1997
22/03/1997
29/12/1999

675.
917.
675.

675.
. 745
.228
.580
.680
.154
.834
.927
.300
.692
.011
.525
.259
.720
.024
.198
.970
.791
.110
.051
.010
.386
.826
.412
L1111
.968
.193
.586
.026
.622
.622
.838
. 449
.041
675.
915.
932.
.810
676.
930.
933.
675.
932.
930.
.030

480
105
214

017

071
430
600

148
016
810
327
144
022

@
0

aaacrErna
QnnOQnn

PocCcmQErEngrE Py ndgopy

YO0
o+ oo
& Pt

ccmMmacarnm
nNnnOOQnnnaOnAO

QmunonnOoQOunnnonnmwonon?

0 n n

slvilvavivilv]

CORBETTA F.C.
BRESSANA
BASE 96 SEVESO

NUOVA SAN ROMANO
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
OLGINATESE
FALOPPIESE

BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
MARIANO CALCIO
RONCADELLE
ALBINOLEFFE S.R.L.
C.0.5.0.V.

CASORATE PRIMO
MARIO BETTINZOLI
MARNATE NIZZOLINA
CARONNESE A.S.D.
VILLANTERIO CALCIO
LA DOMINANTE

CUSANO

G.S.0 CASTELLO VIGHIZZOLO
UNION VILLA CASSANO
NUOVA USMATE
MARCALLESE

RODANESE

VICTORIA A.S.D.
VULCANIA

ORIONE

RHODENSE
CASCINAMATESE
GAVIRATE CALCIO
BOVISIO MASCIAGO
NUOVA LODI

NUOVA LODI

AUSONIA 1931
PADERNO DUGNANO
SCUOLACALCIO MAGENTA 2008
LOMBARDIA UNO
MUGGIO S.CARLO
NUOVA PRO SESTO S.R.L.
RENATE S.R.L.

ALDINI BARIVIERA
CONCOREZZESE
GRUMELLESE

BULGARO

CANAZZA LEGNANO
CASTELLANZESE 1921
SESTESE CALCIO
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.002
.394.
.718
.399
.531
.794.
.250
.831
.802
.984.
.575.
.506
.691
.754.
.751
L7771
.967.
.614.
.587.
.456
.996
.738
.628
.055.
.677.
.381
.397.
.131
.131
.685.
.613
.854.
.823
.627.
.810
.408
.250
.625.
.998
.003
.857.
. 447
.710
.769
.766
.047.
.404.
.306
.407.
.357.

.514

973

.682
.659
.053

201

.859
.845
.710

603
788

.867
.402

832

.046
.567

901
233
329

.991
.491
.513
. 746

110
594

.438

018

.513
.511

959

.844

833

.445

399

.709
.948
.598

467

.871
.358

440

.187
.548
.462
.112

901
623

.843

149
803

DE TURSI
DEVIVO
DHIARI
DIACONU

DI AGOSTINO
DI BELLO
DI COSIMO
DI DIO PARLAPOCO
DI GAETANO
DI IORIO
DILAURO
DILAURO
DILUCCIO
DIMODICA
DI MUNNO
DI MUZIO
DIPACE

DI PIETRO
DI SERIO
DISINGRINI
DI STEFANO
DISTEFANO
DOLCI
DOLCI
DOLFINI
DONNARUMMA
D ONOFRIO
DOROSINI
DOROSINI
DOSSENA
DOTA
DOTTINO
DOUZAMY
DRIDI
DUCALE
DURANTI
DZIRI
EDDOUZ
EDOCI
EHOUMAN

EL AZHARI
ELBI
ELETTRINI
EL OUADGHIRI
ERRICO

ESE

ESPA
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO
ESPOSITO

SIMONE
MAURIZIO
MATEO
DANIELE
MARCO
DANILO
ANDREA
TULLIO
LORENZO
GREGORIO MARIO
MICHELE
NICOLO
DAVIDE
ANDREA
ANDREA
BIAGIO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
GABRIEL
STEFANO
PASQUALE FRANCE
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
OMAR
SALVATORE
ALBERTO
GABRIELE
LORENZO
FEDERICO
MARCO
ANDREA
JEROME
TAHAR
MATTIA
EMANUELE
ACHRAF
FIRAS
ROBERTA ANNA
PIERRE MARIE ME
YOUNES
CRISTIAN
ANDREA
RACHAD
STEFANO
STEFANO
SIMONE
ALEX
MATTIA
SIMONE

25/10/1997
10/09/1997
18/07/1996
28/10/1996
23/02/2001
23/06/2003
27/07/1998
20/04/2001
12/02/1998

3/09/1998
22/12/2000
28/07/1999

1/09/1996
11/11/1997
14/03/2000
23/11/1996
10/05/1997
26/09/1997
13/04/2001
22/05/1997

5/01/1997
15/02/1999
19/01/2000
18/04/1997
26/09/1996
11/02/2000

7/01/1999
28/12/1997
28/12/1997
26/07/1995

2/10/1996

6/12/1996

7/12/1996

1/10/1998
24/04/1997
15/07/2000
24/09/1998
19/01/1997
23/10/1998
20/01/1997
23/09/1996

1/07/1998
11/11/1996
22/08/1997
25/05/2002
23/09/1995
10/03/1998

1/01/1995
30/12/1997

9/10/1998

76

913.
78.
71.

930.

933.

202.

930.

204.

676.
78.

205.

72.
675.
675.
675.

.379
855
770
060
016
823
574
021
321
023
762
.762
443
595
745
764
071
.202
.920
.011
.006
.581
.630
.762
.504
.970
.348
.537
.537
.093
.366
.913
.489
.060
.285
.900
.419
.997
. 447
.077
.403
.180
.913
.556
.154
.770
.774
.837
.818
.700
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MURIALDINA CALCIO MILANO
DESENZANESE

SEMPIONE HALF 1919
SOCCER BOYS

CONCOREZZESE

PRO NOVATE

CEDRATESE

CITTA DI SEGRATE
S.G.CRISOSTOMO

FROG MILANO

SETTIMO MILANESE

SETTIMO MILANESE
ROVELLESE

VOLANTE RONCARO

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
LOMBARDIA UNO

MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL
ACCADEMIA CALCIO MALDERA
CASORATE PRIMO

CESANO BOSCONE

ORATORIO CASSAGO
MANTOVA FC SRL

SETTIMO MILANESE
ALBACREMA

PIZZIGHETTONE S.R.L.
VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
PAVONIANA CALCIO
PAVONIANA CALCIO

CREMA 1908 A.S.D.
ROZZANO CALCIO

NORD VOGHERA

ATLETICO C.V.S.
S.FEREOLO

REAL CRESCENZAGO
PERGOCREMA 1932 S.R.L.
BOSTO

CASTEGNATO FOLZANO
FIAMMAMONZA 1970
ACCADEMIA LOMELLINA
DAIRAGHESE

TREVIGLIESE A.S.D.

NORD VOGHERA
S.ALESSANDRO

NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
SEMPIONE HALF 1919
ACCADEMIA INTERNAZIONALE
BOLLATESE

GORLA MAGGIORE
SOLBIATESE ARNOCALCIO SRL
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.710
.318
.597.
.677.
.877.
.309
.359
.438
.991
. 746
.074.
.541
.761
.761
.014.
.375.
.366
.229
.675.
.548
.321
.923
.384.
.822
.003
.888
.805.
.158
.667.
.017.
.541
.533
.375.
.522
.611
.032
.434.
.358
.548
.631
.818
.526
.394.
.988
.406
.804.
.602
.996
.409
.509

.566
.556

867
973
245

.784
.418
.611
.070
179

617

.122
.036
.035

083
991

.901
.326

404

.563
.762
.321

092

.553
.524
.210

383

.646

901
162

.167
.325

017

.122
.620
.959

199

.352
.372
711
.460
.705

332

.064
.515

978

.139
.670
.841
.921

ESTACIO SARMIETO
FABBRI
FABIOLI
FABRIS
FABRIZIO
FACCHINETTI
FADILI
FALANGA
FALCO
FALIVA
FANTO
FARACE
FARACE
FARACE
FARAVELLI
FARELLA
FARETINA
FARINA
FARINA
FARINAIO
FARRIS
FASOLINI
FAVERO
FAZIO
FEBO
FENOTTI
FERIOTTO
FERRARI
FERRARI
FERRARIO
FERRARIO
FERRARIO
FERRARO
FERRARO
FERRARO
FERRARO
FERRERIO
FERRIGNO
FESTARI
FIGINI
FIGINI
FILIPPI
FILIPPINI
FINGI
FIORA
FIORILLO
FIORIN
FIORINELLI
FOGLIA MANZILLO
FOLCIA

MICHAEL ALEXAND
GIACOMO

PIETRO

MATTIA

FABIO

GIANLUCA

KARAM

ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA

LUCA

BRIAN

MICHAEL ANTONIO
SIMON ROBERTO
TOMMASO

MIRKO

DAVIDE

LUCA

MATIAS MARIO
PIETRO

MICHAEL LUCIANO
JONATHAN
LORENZO
FEDERICO
WONDWOSEN

LUIGI

ANDREA

NICOLO
VITTORIO AMEDEO
ALESSANDRO
DENNIS

EMANUELE
ANDREA

CARMINE

MARCO

SIMONE

EDOARDO

SIMONE

ANDREA GIANMART
DAVIDE

FILIPPO

ANDREA

DAVIDE

NUNZIO

ANDREA

ALESSIO

DANIELE
VINCENZO
GIACOMO

ANDREA

20/04/1996
18/07/1995
17/01/1997

5/12/1996
18/11/1996
11/10/1998
25/04/1996

7/06/1999
22/04/2000
28/07/2001

9/11/2003
24/11/2000
15/12/2001
15/12/2001
30/08/2002
15/02/1998
23/04/1998
21/07/1996
10/07/2000

6/04/2001
31/08/1998

3/01/2003
21/06/1995
12/11/1997
12/02/1995

7/07/2000
11/02/1998
16/03/1995

2/06/1997

6/04/1998
16/08/2000
15/01/2001
24/05/1998
20/07/1996
20/06/1996
21/09/1997
23/06/1999

1/07/2000

3/05/1997
14/05/1997
31/12/2002
24/07/1998
15/11/1998
25/07/1999

1/06/1998
29/04/2003

1/03/1996
27/07/1996
14/11/1998
27/03/1996

930.
675.
917.
914.
676.
675.

.536
. 770
.227
.103
L1111
.638
.039
.452
.918
. 745
.325
.761
.761
.761
.661
.516
.309
.109
.357
.963
.810
.430
.838
.034
.227
.537
.071
.990
.170
.109
.761
.390
.668
.348
.787
.570
.123
.361
.846
.680
.761
.586
.297
.913
578
904
128
454
092
745
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EXCELSIOR SEZ.CALCIO
SEMPIONE HALF 1919

1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
FANSPORT PERO

GAMBOLO GIFRA

SAN PAOLO D ARGON CALCIO
CALCIO SUZZARA

POZZUOLO CALCIO
MOLINELLO A.S.D.

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
AURORA

ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
TEAM ANNI VERDI

S.ALBINO S.DAMIANO
PESCHIERA BORROMEO
GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
DINDELLI

RONCELLO

RENATE S.R.L.

FORZA E COSTANZA 1905
AUSONIA 1931

MACALLESI 1927

1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
PAVONIANA CALCIO
LOMBARDIA UNO

ACCADEMIA PAVESE

LUINO

GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
INVERUNO

SALUS TURATE A.S.D.
VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
NIGUARDA CALCIO
PASSIRANA

MB CALCIO

ACCADEMIA S.LEONARDO ASD
SANCOLOMBANO

BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
CALCIO MARIO RIGAMONTI
MONTICHIARI S.P.A.

NORD VOGHERA

FERALPISALO S.R.L.
VIGEJUNIOR

LAINATESE A.S.D.
ORATORIO JUVENTINA COVO
ACCADEMIA CALCIO COMO
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
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.587.
.003
.651
.651
.703
.993
.609
.366
.992
.024.
.001
.676
.396
.751
.490
.721
.596
.528
.549
.028
.022
.036
.585.
.556
.675.
.003
.571
.821
.392
.698
.800
.432
.051
.738
.402
.078
.952.
.014.
. 743
.045.
.502
.953
.644.
.850
.655.
. 741
.791
.616
.637.
.612

313

.029
.842
.655
.708
.199
.219
.783
.004

723

.167
.629
.770
.828
.657
.382
.672
.885
.693
.526
.027
.199

278

.240

567

.517
.625
.341
.162
.631
.110
.575
.211
.990
.859
.830

244
914

.246

820

.812
.379

343

.222

782

.383
.001
.458

163

.921

FOLGHERAITER
FOLLI

FOLLI
FONTANA
FORNASARTI
FORNI
FOSSELLA
FRAGAPANE
FRANCIOSO
FRANZE
FRANZE
FRANZESE
FRANZOSO
FRIGENI
FRIGERIO
FRIGERIO
FRIGERIO
FUMAGALLTI
FURLANETTO
FUSAR POLIT
GABALLO NEGRO
GABARDI
GADDA
GAGGIOTTI
GAGLIARDI
GALANO
GALEAZZO
GALELLI
GALIMBERTI
GALIOTTO
GALLI

GALLI

GALLI
GALLIANI
GALLINARO
GALLO
GALMARINI
GALMOZZI
GALVANO
GALVINI
GAMBINI
GANDOLA
GANGEMI
GARANZELLI
GARAVAGLIA
GARAVAGLIA
GARAVELLO
GARCIA ALAYO
GARCIA ALAYO
GARCIA ARTEAGA

DAVIDE

ERIC

MATTIA
ALESSIO
MATTEO
GIANLUCA
MIRKO

ALESSIO

ALEX

LUCA

MORGAN
ALESSIO
IRVING

DIEGO
ALESSANDRO
CHRISTIAN
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
RICCARDO SERGIO
IVAN

SIMONE
ANDREA
CLAUDIO GIUSEPP
ALBERTO
MATTIA
GAETANO
JORDAN
NICOLO
NICCOLO
NICOLO
GABRIELE GIUSEP
GIUSEPPE

IVAN

SASHA

YURI

GIOVANNI
MATTIA
GIANLUCA
LUDOVICO JOSEPH
LUCA

STEFANO

LUCA

SIMONE
MATTIA
FILIPPO
SAMUELE
EDOARDO

JOSE LUIS
LUIS FERNANDO
JOE ANTHONY

21/05/1995

8/08/1996
31/08/1999
20/11/2001
22/06/1996
23/08/1999
24/11/1999

4/12/1998

1/06/1997
25/05/1997
14/08/2003
30/01/2000
16/11/1998
12/01/2000
12/06/2001

6/02/2000
23/12/2003
17/06/2000
22/07/1997
28/11/1997
24/03/1997

6/05/1997
27/02/1998
17/05/2002

2/02/1996
22/06/1997
21/09/1998
11/06/1995

9/08/1998
15/10/1998
24/03/2002
29/05/1995
23/08/1998
15/01/2000
27/07/1998
15/03/1998

9/09/1997
15/05/1996
17/03/1996
13/02/1998
24/03/1997

8/04/1997
20/01/2000
11/05/2003

8/08/2001
25/03/1996
30/05/1999
21/06/1996
21/06/1996
19/12/1996

.965
.310
.127
.390
.444
.837
.283
.193
.198
.666
.325
.621
.880
.060
.303
. 840
.016
.204
.214
.199
.175
. 440
.250
.280
.833
.016
.140
.764
.198
.045
.761
.512
.109
. 786
.280
.024
.110
.175
.459
.357
.580
.469
.589
.780
.390
.670
.015
.788
.788
.680

g
Q

> Qg
nnnnnonon

POL.

POL.

MBE AP0 0N C

Q

POL.

9]
nnnnOn

Pt i R O 4 8 i i R
QunnoannQont

[p =]
0 n

= Yo G

Q n n

nwnnnon

SD.

Q n

Q n n

OL.

=]

CINISELLO

JUNIOR NUVOLERA CALCIO
CALVAGESE CALCIO A.S.D.
INVERUNO

VALCERESIO

ORATORIO S.GAETANO
NERVIANO CALCIO 1919
CASCINAMATESE

LA DOMINANTE

CALDERARA A.S.D.
AURORA

ORATORIO MERONE
SERMIDE

CISANESE

VIMERCATESE ORENO
SOMMESE CALCIO
CONCOREZZESE

ORATORIO LOMAGNA A.S.D.
BASE 96 SEVESO
EXCELSIOR A.S.D.
FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
FAGNANO

VICTOR

MENAGGIO

TORINO CLUB
CONCOREZZESE

BUSTESE

SPORTED MARIS

LA DOMINANTE
BORGOVILLA A.S.D.
ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
BREMBATESE

GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MENAGGIO

ARLUNO CALCIO 2010
UNION VILLA CASSANO
FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
POLISPORTIVA SORDIO
DINDELLT

FALOPPIESE

XENIA S.R.L.

PRO DESENZANO S.C.S.D.
ALCIONE

INVERUNO

OSSONA A.S.D.

CASSINA NUOVA

CITTA DI OPERA

CITTA DI OPERA
BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
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.980.
.537.
L7773,
.989.
.625.
.319.

.597.
.824.
.474.
.353
.649
.150
.341.
.403.
.867.
.002
.644.
.736
.608
.794.
.040
.754.
.897.
.995.
.984.
L7311,
.532
. 759
.978
.014.
.830.
712,
.547.
.520
.409
.496
.872
.544.
.304.
.951
.936
.575.
.598
.162
.940
.524.
.602
.410

286
098
778
634
136
329

904
960
833

.701
.786
.660

791
468
171

.691

225

.531
.429

822

.299

165
251
037
478
218

.901
.871
.062

555
114
015
781

.319
.024
.941
.336

738
919

.892
.287

702

.846
.794
.021

401

.237
.167

GARCIA CARDENAS
GARGANTINI
GASBARRO
GASPERINI

GATTI

GATTO

GAZZANIGA
GEBRIEL
GELMI
GELMI
GELSOMINO
GENNARO
GENOVESE
GHERARDI
GHEZZI
GHEZZI
GHEZZI
GHEZZI
GHIZZONI
GIACOMINI
GIAIMIS
GIAMPIETRO
GIANGUALANO
GIANNATASIO
GIANOLA
GILARDI
GINI
GIORDANI
GIORDANO
GIORDANO
GIOVANDITTI
GIOVANELLI
GIRARDI
GIUDICI
GIUDICI
GIUSSANI
GJOKA
GLORINI
GNOCCHI
GOLFRE ANDREASI
GOURY
GRACI
GRANDI
GRASSI
GRASSI
GRASSI
GRAZIANI
GRAZZINI

JOAO GIOVANNY J
LUCA

MATTEO

LORENZO

LORENZO
GIUSEPPE

RAUL
ABDELRAHMAN
FRANCESCO
LEONARDO
MARCO

ALEX

ANDREA
ANDREA
GIACOMO
GIOELE

LUCA

MARCO
NICHOLAS
CARLO FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
GUGLIELMO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
ALAN
MAURIZIO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
MARTINO MATTIA
MATTEO
MARCO

MARCO
STEFANO
ANDREA
ARMANDO
MATTEO

ALEX

MARCO

JOANE ALAIN
DANIELE
DAVIDE
CRISTIANO
MATTIA
MATTIA CAMILLO
TOMMASO
LORENZO

8/04/1996
24/09/1997
7/01/2001
25/09/1997
18/03/2002
4/01/1995

15/10/1997
6/05/1997
10/04/1998
10/01/1998
6/03/2002
2/03/1998
4/01/1998
1/11/1998
8/03/2000
23/09/1997
29/05/2001
17/04/1998
23/03/1996
5/03/1997
1/07/1996
24/09/2000
20/09/1998
20/11/2000
14/04/1998
4/09/1999
18/04/1998
13/05/1997
12/07/2000
19/08/1999
26/08/1998
4/02/1999
25/08/1998
1/03/1998
6/11/1997
26/01/1999
6/01/1995
15/02/2001
22/01/1998
20/01/1996
23/11/1998
6/05/2001
11/11/1996
19/10/1997
14/02/1997
6/02/1995
24/05/2003
9/10/1995

55.
59.
914.
76.
61.
64.

27.

65.
930.

38.
.810
930.
202.

73.

72.
675.
675.

78.
.680
675.
675.
.838
921.
675.

26.

73.
914.
917.
930.
934.
675.

74.
933.
675.
.452
675.
675.
932.

27.
933.
.269
675.
675.
920.

81.
675.
.970
676.

430
040
524
379
465
834

880
232
014
620

668
580
065
563
227
745
968

904
764

055
394
020
949
006
106
015
186
492
584
815
592

011
498
147
880
814

492
851
584
723
227
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VIGHIGNOLO

CERNUSCO

AUSILIATRICE

MURIALDINA CALCIO MILANO
OSAL NOVATE

MARIANO CALCIO

LODIVECCHIO

GESCAL BOYS

FIORENTE GRASSOBBIO
PONTE S.P. ISOLA SSD ARL
ARCONATESE

SALUS TURATE A.S.D.
JUNIOR CALCIO

GROSIO

COLLEBEATO

1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
STEZZANESE CALCIO A.S.D.
BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
VIGEJUNIOR

ACCADEMIA GAGGIANO CALCIO
AUSONIA 1931

BAGNOLO MELLA

TIFAS

COLICO

CIMIANO

CESANO BOSCONE

REAL MILANO

ADRENSE 1909

TURCHINO

ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO

OLMI CESANO

VILLA ROMANO

COMUNALE GHISALBESE
PONTELAMBRESE

NAZIONALE SANT AMBROGIO
CITTA DI MONZA
LODIVECCHIO

VIGNATE

U.S.0. ZANICA

ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE
REAL LENO CALCIO

LA BIGLIA
ACCCALCIOCORBETTAVITTUONE
1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
ARDOR A.S.D.

NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
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.625.
.250
.786
.400
.574.
.650
.374.
.079

.684.
.603
.600
.550
.332
.450
.776
.408
.506
.317.
.943
.309
.929
.303
.915.
.538
.592
.893
.624.
.983
.325.
.586
.683
.755.
.792
.503
.509.
.362
.519
.725.
.316
.148
.502
.657.
.729
.842
.842
.378
.075.
.009

132

.939
.627
.897

020

.826

739

.613

392

.200
.155
.073
.921
.281
.730
.931
.152

964

.346
.613
.089
.419

559

.432
.873
.643

360

.269

408

.368
.972

153

.344
.687

127

.763
.489

778

.501
.715
.922

869

.941
.565
.564
.897

290

.927

GRECO
GREGORIO
GRITTI
GRITTI
GROLLA
GROSSO
GUACCI
GUAITA

GUARINI
GUASTAMACCHIA
GUBERT
GUERCIO
GUERRA
GUERRINI
GUGLIELMELLI
GUIDOBONO
GUINDANI
GUZZON
GVINDA

HARO MERINO
HGUIGGACH
HOXHA
HOXHAJ
HROBAT
IAGULLT
IANNONE
IBBA
IERARDI
IERARDI
INGLESE
INGLEST
INTINI
IOTTI
IOVINO
ISELLA
ISGRO SUGAN
1220
JASAREVIC
KADDOURI
KARASANI
KLEIN
KOSOVIC
KOSTIC
KUMAR
KUMAR

LA CARA
LACEDONIA

MATTIA
OMAR
ALESSANDRO
MIRKO
MATTEO
MATTEO
RODOLFO
DAVIDE

LORENZO
MATTIA
STEFANO
DAVIDE
SAMIR

GIAN LUCA
LORENZO
JACOPO
GRAZIANO
VALERIO
RAZVAN
KENNETH JOE
AMIN
ANDREA

ALI

MATTIA
LORENZO CARMINE
CHRISTIAN
THOMAS
LUCA

MARIO
FILIPPO VINCENZ
FEDERICO
KARIM
STEFANO
FRANCESCO
CARLO
OLIVIERO
KEVIN
ADNAN
YAHYA
AMADEOS
THOMAS DOV
ALEM
NEMANJA
ISHAN
PARVESH
ANDREA
DIEGO

LAGANGA CICIRITTO LORIS

19/02/2002
13/12/1997
24/10/1996

6/05/1996
20/08/1999
23/11/2000
27/12/1997
22/11/1999

21/03/2001

9/06/1997
14/11/1996

8/08/2001
12/03/1998
24/02/1999
11/09/1996
11/02/1999
25/07/1997
26/01/1998

9/12/1995
31/05/1997
25/03/1997
28/09/1999

1/07/1995
19/11/1997
24/04/2001
15/06/1997

1/01/2001
13/05/1997
19/02/1998
20/11/1997
15/09/1996
24/02/1998
25/01/1997
10/11/2000
19/10/1997
22/03/2000
21/02/1995
25/06/2000
13/05/1998

6/04/1995
21/08/2001
25/05/2001
20/01/2000
17/07/2000

3/06/1998
18/02/2001
21/11/1997
20/01/1997

.465
.900
.700
.419
.041
.307
.949
.970

.586
.788
.780
. 846
.586
.970
.788
.320
.537
.870
.358
.666
.971
.537
.834
.525
. 745
.185
.026
.154
.680
.216
.854
.990
.744
.103
.005
.094
. 745
.594
.780
.574
.780
.826
.060
.055
.055
.823
.452
.794
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OSAL NOVATE

PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
SOLBIATESE ARNOCALCIO SRL
BOSTO

SCUOLACALCIO MAGENTA 2008
TICINIA ROBECCHETTO
CIMIANO

CUSANO

CALCIO MARIO RIGAMONTI
CITTA DI OPERA
ALCIONE

SANCOLOMBANO

GAVIRATE CALCIO

CUSANO

CITTA DI OPERA
INTERNAZIONALE MILANO SPA
PAVONIANA CALCIO
ROBUR ALBAIRATE
CICOPIEVE

CALDERARA A.S.D.
GIRONICHESE

PAVONIANA CALCIO
MARIANO CALCIO

MARIO BETTINZOLTI
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
BAGGIO SECONDO

VIRTUS CALCIO CERMENATE
NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
PAVIA S.R.L.

VALLE LOMELLINA
GIOVANILE TREALBE CALCIO
BELGIOIOSO CONSTANTES
REZZATO

FANSPORT PERO
ATLETICO CIVATE LECCO
AFFORESE

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
FULGOR APPIANO
ALCIONE

CEDRATESE

ALCIONE

MAZZO 1980

SOCCER BOYS

BAGNOLO MELLA

BAGNOLO MELLA

PRO NOVATE

POZZUOLO CALCIO

ARDOR LAZZATE
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.601.203 LAKUNISHOK MICHELE 29/06/1995 3.460 G.s. ASSAGO A.S.D.

.978.156 LA LEGGIA VINCENZO 2/05/2000 915.436 F.C. AURORA TRAVAGLIATO
.831.049 LALLO LUCA 7/12/1995 675.357 U.S. DINDELLI

.382.720 LAMINI MATTEO 24/07/1998 675.586 A.D. CALCIO MARIO RIGAMONTI
.855.751 LANCINI GIANLUCA 30/05/1996 675.507 A.C. PALAZZOLO S.R.L.
.402.782 LANDONIO RICCARDO 5/05/1997 930.022 U.S.D. CASTELLANZESE 1921
.001.805 LANDRISCINA ANDREA 23/02/2001 675.766 A.S.D. NIBIONNO CALCIO
.522.776 LANIGRA ALESSANDRO 1/11/1999 675.227 U.S.D. 1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
.544.092 LANOTTE CHRISTIAN 24/11/1999 80.970 A.Ss.D. CUSANO

.783.381 LANZAFAME ALESSANDRO 2/08/1996 675.757 U.S. A.CASATI CALCIO ARCORE
.345.661 LANZELLOTTI PIETRO 21/05/1995 675.965 C.S. ROMANO BANCO

.493.723 LANZENI ALESSANDRO 5/11/1998 36.900 U.s. PERGOCREMA 1932 S.R.L.
.240.251 LANZOTTI MASSIMO 10/12/1995 47.410 A.S. SANGIULIANESE

.834.735 LARDERA DAVIDE 7/09/1998 5.590 A.C.D. BARANZATESE

.505.469 LA ROCCA NIKOLAS LETTERI 30/01/1995 915.448 C.S. ARDISCI E SPERA 1906
.613.207 LAROSA DAVIDE 27/01/1996 933.928 U.S. FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.
.627.140 LAROSA MATTIA 20/10/1998 920.584 A.S.D. LA BIGLIA

.413.220 LASCIOLI MARCO 19/06/1995 676.154 A.C. NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
.614.237 LA TORRE FRANCESCO 17/09/1997 676.023 A.C.D. FROG MILANO

.558.810 LATTUADA LUDOVICO 28/08/1998 77.219 G.S. ORATORIO CALVENZANO
.562.541 LAUDATI FABIO 8/10/1998 675.381 A.C.D. SEDRIANO

.583.981 LAUTARISI PIETRO 12/05/1999 918.780 A.S.D. ALCIONE

.366.751 LAVELLI DAVIDE 10/03/1997 917.532 A.S.D. CALCIO GIOVANI FORESTO SP
.605.064 LEONE LORIS 4/03/2004 930.123 A.S.D. DEVILS

.841.735 LEROSE DAVIDE 8/09/1998 78.762 U.S. SETTIMO MILANESE
.786.418 LETO LORENZO 27/06/1998 60.228 U.S.D. OLGINATESE

.699.917 LETTINI SAMUELE OSCAR 2/11/1999 675.452 A.S. POZZUOLO CALCIO
.372.542 LEUCE FRANCESCO 24/07/1995 3.460 G.s. ASSAGO A.S.D.

.011.478 LIBBRA ALESSANDRO 14/09/1995 78.762 U.S. SETTIMO MILANESE
.695.821 LIBECCIO GIACOMO 29/07/1996 676.134 A.S. COMETA S.D.

.598.186 LIBERALI MATTIA 18/04/1996 5.680 A.C. BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
.828.223 LIBERATO RICCARDO 22/12/1997 36.680 A.C. PAVIA S.R.L.

.409.221 LIBERTELLA FRANCESCO 28/08/2000 917.323 A.S.D. CALCIO RENATE GIOVANI
.507.152 LICCI ANDREA 7/08/1995 930.020 U.S.D. ATLETICA DEL PO 2000
.802.896 LINATI PABLO 11/01/2001 918.780 A.S.D. ALCIONE

.877.507 LINETTI DANIELE 17/07/1998 58.297 A.C. MONTICHIARI S.P.A.
.652.133 LLAHO GABRIEL 27/12/2000 920.517 A.C.D. RONCALLI

.518.800 LO BIANCO GIUSEPPE 9/08/1997 676.023 A.C.D. FROG MILANO

.764.772 LOCARNO CLAUDIO 30/07/1998 930.668 s.C. SALUS TURATE A.S.D.
.629.060 LOCATELLI GIULIO 28/05/1995 42.650 U.s. RIVANAZZANESE

.689.901 LOCATELLI VAIBHAV 18/01/2000 934.077 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA LOMELLINA
.156.846 LODA ANDREA 20/09/1997 65.537 G.S. PAVONIANA CALCIO
.633.519 LODA MATTIA 10/01/2000 81.070 A.S.D. GUSSAGO CALCIO 1981
.873.276 LODIGIANI LUCA 12/06/1997 59.011 A.C. CASORATE PRIMO
.371.253 LOFFREDO LORIAN 14/02/1998 53.360 TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
.774.355 LO IACONO ANDREA GIUSEPPE 23/12/1998 915.722 G.S DI LIPOMO S.S.D.
.982.546 LOIERO ALESSANDRO 5/02/1998 675.492 ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE
.454.499 LOMBARDI MANUEL 9/10/1999 80.970 A.Ss.D. CUSANO
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.471
.060
.531
.813
.395.
.372
.608
L7172
.952
.396
.677.
.401

L797.
.891
.595.
.756
.920
.165.
.408
.865.
.854.
. 759
.843
.999
. 756
.991
.931
.906
.510
.691
.960
L7771
.959
.475.
.975.
.767.
.781
.748
.332
.952.
.988.
.527.
.496
.758
.316
.693
.655.
.156

.452
.146
.438
.853

678

.691
.335
.795
.089
.348

280

.336

547

.358

671

.093
.199

879

.315

621
389

.260
.152
.136
.941
.166
.322
.574
.521
.241
.936
.912
.609

858
871
713

L712
.699
.756

211
771
907

.508
.911
.944
.250

819

.891

LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
LOMBARDO
LOMONACO
LO MONACO
LONATI
LONGHITANO
LOPENA
LOPILATO
LO PORTO
LORA
LORENZANT

LORENZETTI
LORENZONT
LORUSSO
LOSCALZO
LOZZA
LUCAFERRO
LUCE
LUISI
LUISI
LUNARE
LUNGHI
LUZZANA
MACCHI
MACRI
MACRI
MADAFFARI
MADATIO
MAFFINA
MAGGI
MAGGIO
MAGLIE
MAGNANI
MAGNI
MAGON
MAGRI
MAIANTI
MAINARDI
MAINAS
MAININI
MAJOR
MALCOTTI
MALENGO
MALERBA
MANCINI
MANENTI
MANENTI

FABIO
MARCO
SIMONE
ALDO
SAMUELE
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
FEDERICO MARIA
VINCENZO
ELIA
ERIK
GIORGIO

MIRKO
FILIPPO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
GABRIEL
RICCARDO
SIMONE
LUCA
RICCARDO
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
ANGELO
GIANMARCO
GIULIANO
STEFANO ANTONIO
MIRKO
ALESSIO
ANDREA
LORENZO
LUCA
MATTEO
LORENZO
LORENZO
MICHELE
MIRKO
MICHELE
NICOLA
SIMONE
FABIO
RONNY
PIETRO ANDREA
ANDREA
ANDREA PASQUALE
MARCO
EMANUELE
LORENZO

18/09/1995
22/07/1997
3/11/2001
14/03/1995
3/01/1996
25/06/1995
8/06/1997
27/08/2002
9/03/1996
10/09/1998
27/02/2002
30/07/1998

3/11/2003
4/02/1997
7/07/2002
16/01/2002
3/05/1997
14/04/1998
29/10/1997
14/12/1996
14/11/2002
11/09/1996
27/08/2002
29/07/1997
21/11/1995
31/01/1996
3/02/1997
27/04/1998
30/01/1998
14/02/1996
14/03/1998
1/07/1998
23/01/1997
26/03/2002
21/06/1997
19/01/1996
8/12/2000
29/06/1998
21/03/1995
28/07/1997
3/10/1995
6/07/1999
4/03/1999
3/05/1996
19/12/1997
4/12/1998
3/05/2003
22/02/1998

35

675.
675.
675.

74.
675.
675.
203.

81.
930.

53.
932.

.670
366
597
904
431
218
366
661
793
652
360
403

.430
.902
.017
.800
.228
.899
.412
. 750
.021
.970
.774
.512
.574
.358
.788
.370
.666
.175
.041
.024
.980
.123
.109
.060
.788
.070
.132
.175
.810
.803
.780
.815
.185
.578
.219
.220
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OSSONA A.S.D.

ROZZANO CALCIO

AURORA ORATORIO SECUGNAGO
VIGEJUNIOR

VILLAGUARDIA

VIRTUS CORNAREDO

ROZZANO CALCIO

TEAM ANNI VERDI

CISLIANO

CASTEGGIO 18 98 A.S.D.
TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
DATIRAGHESE

VIGHIGNOLO

ROVELLASCA 1910 VICTOR B.
NUOVA SAN ROMANO
MEDIGLIA 2005

OLGINATESE

SPORTING CALCINATO A.S.D.
VULCANIA

UNIVERSAL SOLARO

CITTA DI SEGRATE

CUSANO

MONS .ORSENIGO

BREMBATESE

CEDRATESE

CICOPIEVE

CITTA DI OPERA

ROSATESE

CALDERARA A.S.D.

FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
SCUOLACALCIO MAGENTA 2008
ARLUNO CALCIO 2010
FOLGORE LEGNANO

MB CALCIO

GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
SOCCER BOYS

FC TRADATE

GUSSAGO CALCIO 1981
NUOVA A.C. CURTATONE
FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
ARCONATESE

FOLGORE

ALCIONE

CITTA DI COLOGNO

BAGGIO SECONDO
FERALPISALO S.R.L.
BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
LUMEZZANE S.P.A.



Y Oy U1 OYOY U1 OY U1 OY s U010

OV B GO OO0 00T -IO0O0 Ul U OYU U1 OYOYOY O U1 W U1 OY OY U1 U1 O

.506
.408
.468
.427.
.001
.544.
.651
.508
.808
.550
.813
.349
.943
.526

.995.
.898
.402.
.802
.756
.713
.929
.594.
.788
.501
.734.
.605.
.358
.252
. 769
.326
.430
.495.
.983
.741
.001
.882
.859
.948
.720
.585.
.387.
.004.
.707.
.541
.038
. 744
.699
.578

.670
.249
.827

830

.882

733

.053
.235
L1117
.337
.418
.531
.646
.452

979

.222

771

.318
.278
.802
.282

661

.673
.651

675
680

.375
.259
.506
.041
.531

306

.031
.038
.850
.832
.760
.776
.427

626
024
390
676

.904
.952
.330
.517
.850

MANFROTTO
MANGHERINTI
MANGIAGALLI
MANISCALCO
MANNARINO
MANST
MANTOVANI
MANZONI
MARANGONI
MARANZANA
MARCANDALLTI
MARCANDELLT
MARCARINI
MARCHEST

MARCHETTI
MARCHINT
MARCONI
MARENZI
MART
MARIANI
MARIANI
MARIANI
MARIANI
MARIANI
MARICONTI
MARINO
MARINO
MARINONT
MARIOLINI
MAROTTA
MAROTTA
MARTELLI
MARTIN
MARTINELLT
MARTINELLI
MARTINI
MARTINI
MARTINO
MARTON
MARZIALI
MASCHERPA
MASCHI
MASCOLO
MASIERO
MASPERO
MASSACRA
MASSARA
MASSARI

ALESSIO
MICHAEL
MARCO
SAMUELE
GRAZIANO
SAMUELE
ANDREA
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO LUCA
ALESSANDRO

SILAS ALESSANDR

TOMMASO

STEVE FILIPPO

FILIPPO
MARCO
NICOLA
MARCO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIO
MATTEO
NICHOLAS
GIACOMO
EDOARDO
LUCA
FILIPPO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
TOMMASO
LUCA
GIUSEPPE
SIMONE
LUCA
MARCO
SEBASTIANO
STEFANO
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
CHRISTIAN
GIACOMO
ANDREA
MARCO
LORENZO

ANDREA AMEDEO

16/11/1998
12/01/1999
18/11/1995

3/10/1995
24/11/1996
14/02/2001
11/08/1998
30/12/1999

9/06/1998
20/07/1998
25/10/2002
30/11/1998
28/06/2003
13/01/1998

6/12/1996
6/11/1999
18/12/1998
11/11/1998
16/01/2001
4/05/1997
18/04/1998
4/10/1999
13/06/1998
10/08/1995
15/07/2000
31/10/2001
29/06/1998
25/03/1998
21/02/1999
16/09/1995
8/04/1998
4/04/1998
7/07/2000
1/10/1996
1/05/1997
12/08/1996
11/12/2003
29/03/1997
25/02/2001
17/07/1998
1/01/1998
11/04/1997
27/02/1997
30/09/1999
8/11/1997
23/07/1996
31/05/1996
27/10/1998

932.
200.
675.
.810
675.
932.
675.
932.

43.
915.
676.
930.
.990
.860

024
824
501

739
147
611
600
370
815
180
021

.788
.907
.851
.110
.198
.580
.357
.026
.240
.206
.193
.051
.221
.803
.100
.357
.949
.790
.970
.137
.980
.039
.250
.900
.869
.393
.309
. 846
.148
.027
.928
. 440
.970
.023
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ARLUNO CALCIO 2010
ORATORIO SAN FILIPPO
BASIANO MASATE SPORTING
ARCONATESE

FOPPENICO A.S.D.

CITTA DI MONZA
QUINZANESE

NUOVA PRO SESTO S.R.L.
ROSATESE

ISPRA

ORIENS

CITTA DI SEGRATE
ACCADEMIA PAVESE
CAMBIAGHESE

CITTA DI OPERA
ROVIZZA A.S.D.
REAL LENO CALCIO
LEONE XIII
CASATESEROGOREDO
VEDANO

DINDELLI

BOVISIO MASCIAGO
PRO LISSONE

SPORTING VALENTINOMAZZOLA

CASCINAMATESE

NUOVA USMATE
LANDRIANO

FOLGORE

MONTECCHIO

DINDELLT

CIMIANO

MARIO ZANCONTI
CUSANO

VILLONGO CALCIO
PAGNANO

CALCIO SUZZARA
ARSAGHESE

PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
PAINA CALCIO 1975
CHIARI

PESCHIERA BORROMEO
SANCOLOMBANO

ALDINI BARIVIERA
PRO MELEGNANO CALCIO
FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.
CANTELLO CALCIO
CUSANO

FROG MILANO
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L7731
.597.
.681
.022
.628
.407.
.864.
.579
.459
.898
.105.
.067.
.506
.426
.406
.982

.363
. 750
.520
.996
.627.
.627.
.039
.958
.346
.981
.402
.295.
.658
.492
.504.
.591
.034.
.954.
.641
.598
.766
.596
.402
.427
.394.
.316
.652
.375.
.579
.579
.713
.954.

.198

962

.224
.369
.393

436
464

.618
.206
.243

976
579

.372
.076
.690
.968

.524
.999
.294
.843

960
962

.387
.155
.269
.144
.054

589

.113
.622

786

.553

328
050

.908
L722
.348
.740
.855
.909

075

.304
.150

869

.641
.195
.137

043

MASSARO
MASSARO
MASTROIANNI
MAURELLT
MAURI
MAURI
MAURO
MAZZET
MAZZELLI
MAZZOLARI
MAZZOLENI
MAZZUCCA
MBAYE
MEAZZA
MEDAGLIA
MELINA

MELLACE
MELLUZZA
MENDOZA
MENICATTI
MEREGALLI
MEREGALLT
MERISIO
MERLO
MERONE
MERONT
MESSINA
MESSINA
MESTRONE
MIANULLT
MICCO
MICHELI
MICO
MIGLIAVACCA
MIGLIORATI
MIGLIORINI
MILAN
MILANI
MILAQI
MILITELLO
MINETTI
MINORETTI
MISSERI
MISTRELLO
MITI
MOGGI
MOHAMED
MOLA

ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
GIULIO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
NICKOLAS
VITTORIO
CHRISTIAN
LUCA
DAVIDE
WILLIAM
ANDREA
DJILI
GUIDO GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO

SAMUELE
NICOLO

RAOUL JONNEL
DIOCLEZIANO ROB
FELIPE
GREGORY
GIANLUIGI
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA

MICHAEL
MATTIA

SILVIO
EDOARDO
ANDREA
MICHELE

FABIO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA

MIRKO
ALESSANDRO
ENO

ANDREA SALVATOR
MASSIMILIANO
MATTEO
MARCELLO LUCA
ALEX NATALE
STEFANO
NICOLO
IBRAHIM HASSAN
GIANMARCO

2/09/1997
3/10/1996
6/03/2002
12/05/1997
5/03/2000
13/10/1997
4/05/1996
31/01/1997
27/05/1995
19/11/1999
12/01/1998
29/08/2003
12/03/1996
2/10/1997
18/06/1995
13/06/1997

28/01/1998
11/03/2002
21/01/2000
20/09/1997

8/09/2002

2/09/2001

9/11/1997

9/04/2003
10/03/1999
18/01/1997

4/03/1998
11/10/1998
23/10/1997

2/01/1996
23/01/2001
31/10/1998

4/04/1999
28/02/1997
15/12/1995

8/11/1995
26/06/1998
23/12/2003
18/05/1997
13/08/1995
13/05/1997
24/09/1995
26/07/2000

8/08/2000
29/04/1997
31/07/2001
10/06/1996
18/05/1997

.410
.202
.300
.965
.744
.880
.970
.826
.997
.257
.060
.022
.164
.774
.361
.106

.349
. 745
.780
.010
.280
.280
.870
.900
.680
.193
.148
.148
.071
.013
.202
.393
.071
.517
.155
.580
.216
.016
.507
.990
.075
.834
.307
.210
.826
.175
.452
.517
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SANGIULIANESE

MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL
ALBINOLEFFE S.R.L.
CINISELLO

CANTU GS SANPAOLO
LODIVECCHIO
PIZZIGHETTONE S.R.L.
VICTORIA A.S.D.
CASTEGNATO FOLZANO
BEDIZZOLESE

CISANESE

CASTELLANZESE 1921
A.C.0.S. TREVIGLIO CALCIO
ACCADEMIA INTERNAZIONALE
ACCADEMIA S.LEONARDO ASD
REAL MILANO

O. ZANETTI

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
ALCIONE

CENTRO SCHUSTER
MENAGGIO

MENAGGIO

ALZANO CENE 1909 S.R.L.
PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
CASCINAMATESE

ALDINI BARIVIERA
ALDINI BARIVIERA
LOMBARDIA UNO
CASSINA RIZZARDI
MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL
CHIARI

CALCIO COMO S.R.L.
RONCALLT

U.S.0. GHEDI
FALOPPIESE

VALLE LOMELLINA
CONCOREZZESE
PALAZZOLO S.R.L.
ACCADEMIA PAVESE
GIUSSAGO

MARIANO CALCIO
TICINIA ROBECCHETTO
S.MARTINO

VICTORIA A.S.D.
FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
POZZUOLO CALCIO
RONCALLI
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.569.110 MOLGORA EFREM 29/12/2000 675.786 A.S. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
.595.430 MOLINARI ANDREA 26/01/1997 80.968 F.C. RHODENSE

.378.024 MOLLA ANDREA 29/12/1995 70.279 A.S.D MORAZZONE

.623.463 MOLTENI DAVIDE 13/09/2001 675.104 G.S. ARCELLASCO

.319.678 MOMO ALAN CHRISTOPHE 22/08/1998 932.109 s.S.D. GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
.351.394 MONDINI LUCA 2/01/1995 675.495 SENAGO CALCIO

.538.914 MONELLA HABTAMU 27/12/1995 74.586 U.P. GAVIRATE CALCIO
.794.664 MONGUZZI ALESSANDRO 23/03/1998 16.940 F.C. ENOTRIA 1908

.675.709 MONTI MATTIA 17/01/1997 932.600 sS.S.D. NUOVA PRO SESTO S.R.L.
.546.066 MORALES VASQUEZ ANDRES MAURICIO 17/03/1995 57.838 S.S. AUSONIA 1931

.628.063 MORANDI CARLO ALBERTO 24/08/1995 45.720 S.C. CARONNESE A.S.D.
.013.301 MORANDI DANIELE 24/08/1998 919.058 U.S.0. SAN BARTOLOMEO
.407.051 MORANDI FEDERICO 31/05/1998 205.438 U.sS. VOLUNTAS CALCIO
.157.160 MORANDI MATTEO 18/12/1997 77.885 NUOVA VEROLESE CALCIO ASD
.773.393 MORANI MATTEO 9/10/1996 5.680 A.C. BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
.810.387 MORELLI LORENZO 12/11/2002 675.015 POL.D. CASSINA NUOVA

.554.923 MORETTI DAVIDE 25/06/2003 75.374 U.S. ORATORIO FIGINO CALCIO
.675.533 MORO ALESSANDRO 3/04/1996 675.110 A.S.D. UNION VILLA CASSANO
.608.123 MORONI JACOPO 8/11/1997 64.114 A.C. MAGENTA

.603.315 MOROTTI NICCOLO 10/06/1996 35.670 A.C. OSSONA A.S.D.

.079.607 MOSCA LUCA 31/10/1999 80.970 A.Ss.D. CUSANO

.491.296 MOSCA MATTEO 10/08/1995 78.764 A.S.D. SPORTED MARIS

.380.361 MOSCATELLO DIEGO 5/02/1998 36.900 U.s. PERGOCREMA 1932 S.R.L.
.204.324 MOSCHETTA RICCARDO 24/08/1998 59.040 A.C. CERNUSCO

.898.719 MOTTA GIOVANNI 1/03/1997 932.131 A.S.D. LIONS

.736.052 MOTTA LUCA 23/01/1997 915.450 A.C.D. CALOLZIOCORTE

.011.607 MOULAY OMAR FARES 27/01/2003 934.077 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA LOMELLINA
.698.909 MUHAREMI LUAN 14/10/2000 71.060 G.S. SOCCER BOYS

.507.741 MUOLO ANDREA 15/03/2001 675.592 U.S. VILLA ROMANO

.183.771 MURA MATTIA 9/02/1995 932.109 S.S.D. GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
.357.083 MURACA GIANLUCA 31/03/1998 675.357 U.S. DINDELLI

.739.153 MUSTO LUCA 24/10/2001 59.010 A.S.D. CENTRO SCHUSTER
.712.483 MUTERINI SIMONE 5/03/1999 66.510 A.C. GORLA MINORE

.426.315 MUTTI LUCA 22/04/1999 916.071 CALCIO COMO S.R.L.
.613.913 NAPOLI MARCO 27/09/1996 932.600 S.S.D. NUOVA PRO SESTO S.R.L.
.372.691 NAPOLITANO SALVATORE 24/12/1998 675.586 A.D. CALCIO MARIO RIGAMONTI
.010.127 NAPOLITANO WEINER 25/05/1997 917.106 A.S.D. REAL MILANO

.393.312 NAPPO NICOLO 5/02/1998 3.850 A.C. BIASSONO

.035.927 NAVA LEONARD 11/12/1995 13.010 POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
.993.105 NAVONI MEQUANINT 13/07/2001 675.808 POL. TRIUGGESE

.050.778 NEBULONI SIMONE 10/11/1997 920.517 A.C.D. RONCALLI

.494.105 NEGRI EMANUELE 26/01/2002 28.180 G.S.D. LUISIANA

.607.545 NICENTE MICHAEL 29/02/1996 49.840 S.sS. SOMMESE CALCIO
.455.840 NICHI SEBASTIAN 27/12/1997 933.923 U.S.D. CALCIO RUDIANESE
.115.693 NICOLETTI MARCO 29/12/1997 675.110 A.S.D. UNION VILLA CASSANO
.150.422 NICOLI MATTIA 26/12/1997 930.155 A.s.D. U.S.0. GHEDI

.838.555 NICOLOSI DAVIDE 22/11/1996 918.815 A.S.D. CITTA DI COLOGNO
.141.688 NICOSIA SIMONE 14/12/1997 918.773 A.S.D. VIRTUS RODENGO
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.335.
.871
.335.
.040
.465.
.608
.407.
.525.
.719
.938
.390
.623
.645.
.003
.982
.688
.005.
.528
.661
.714.
.569
.684.
.956
.612
.673
.571
.304.
. 786
.722
.689
.329
.595.
.624.
.305.
.596
.014.
.282
.781
.208
.532
.079
.701
.592
.833
.755.
.728
.885.
.885.
.241
.079

414

.346

948

.694

423

.425

920
493

.036
.184
.453
.227

735

.682
.643
.202

322

.043
.314

078

.898

099

.955
.815
.966
.119

528

.126
.396
.896
.371

758
315
046

.622

240

.759
.058
.676
.134
.609
.344
.508
.455

951

.674

184
507

.132
.620

NOBILE
NOCCO
NODARI
NOTO

O DONNEL
ODDONE
OGLIARI
OLDANT
OLIVA
OPRANDI
ORIGLIA
ORLANDI
ORLANDO
ORMAS
ORZALI
OSTINI
PABALAN
PACIFICO

PAEZ Y VALSECCHI

PAFFUMI
PAGANELLTI
PAGLIA
PAGANI
PAGANI
PAGANI
PAGLIARULO
PAGNOTTA
PALAMARA
PALAMENGHT
PALLADINI
PALLONE
PALMA
PALMIERI
PAMPURINTI
PANI
PANZERA
PAOLUZZI
PAONE
PAPETTI
PAPPA
PAPPALETTERA
PAPPALETTERA
PARIMBELLI
PARISI
PARISI
PARLAGRECO
PARTITARO
PASQUA
PASSARELLA
PASSARIN

DAVIDE

ANDREA NICHOLAS

MAIKOL
MARCO
TIMOTHY JOHN
DAVIDE
TOMMASO
RICCARDO
DANILO
GABRIELE
JACOPO
NICHOLAS
LORENZO
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
JOHN MARCO
ROBERTO

JONATHAN GIULIA

RICCARDO
YURI
ELIO
NICOLE
RICCARDO
SIMONE
JONATHAN
DANIEL
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
CHRISTOPHER
ALFONSO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
SIMONE
DANIEL
NICHOLAS
MARCELLO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
DANIEL
MATTEO
RICCARDO
FEDERICO
ENRICO
KEVIN
FEDERICO
ANDREA
FABIO
KEVIN
MATTIA

16/10/1998
30/05/2001
11/06/1998
10/08/1998
19/06/1995

8/05/1996
19/02/1999
16/01/2000
23/08/1995
15/01/1997
24/01/1998
19/04/1999
14/03/2000
21/02/1996

5/02/1998

7/03/2000
13/04/1995
15/11/2001
10/07/1996
16/01/1998

4/04/1999
25/10/1995

2/09/1998

2/03/1997
29/05/1996
11/07/1997
18/02/1997
30/06/1996
18/05/1999

4/10/1995
11/07/1998

4/04/2000
20/07/2001
25/08/1997
27/02/1996
18/12/1995

9/10/1995

2/06/2002
27/08/1997
30/07/1995
14/01/1999
17/01/2002
28/05/1997
25/11/1998
12/10/1998

1/06/2003

8/11/1995
12/03/1999
24/01/1996
27/07/1999

675.
.813
.796
. 740
.303
.680
.360
.237
.537
.700
.205
.970
.949
.757
L7722
. 744
.071
.045
.400
.057
.550
.303
L1117
. 745
.420
.815
. 786
.968
.494
.105
.516
.494
.831
.060
.179
.760
L774
.480
.930
.391
.970
.900
.822
.788
.349
.570
.005
.080
.900
.970
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SEGURO A.S.D.

SUPREMA ODB

CANNETESE

CAVRIANPONTI A.S.D.
VIMERCATESE ORENO
BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L
AURORA DESIO 1922
PAVONIANA CALCIO
SOLBIATESE ARNOCALCIO SRL
SAN LAZZARO

CUSANO

CIMIANO

A.CASATI CALCIO ARCORE
EPAS SAN F.SCO DI PAOLA
CANTU GS SANPAOLO
LOMBARDIA UNO
PORTALBERESE

ARCA

ACCADEMIA CALCIO MALNATE
CALCIO COLOGNESE
VIMERCATESE ORENO
FEMMINILE INTER MILANO
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
C.D.G. VENIANO

OLMI CESANO

VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
RHODENSE

MEDA 1913

BRESSANA

ATLETICO ERBA S.S.D. ARL
MEDA 1913

SERENZA CARROCCIO
S.FEREOLO

VAREDO

RIVOLTANA

ACCADEMIA INTERNAZIONALE
CORBETTA F.C.

SORESINESE CALCIO A.S.D.
BARBATIANA

CUSANO

PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
CITTA DI DALMINE A.S.D.
FC TRADATE

O. ZANETTI

PASSIRANA

ATLETICO CIVATE LECCO
DARFO BOARIO S.R.L.SSD.
PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
CUSANO
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.754.
.008
.392
.947.
.838
.784.
.639
.691
.672.
.386.
.533
.878
. 746
.920
.757.
.224.
.867.
.577.
.843
.358
.431.
.807.
.611.
.500
.813
.361
.749.
.516.
.348
. 756
.502
.767.
.613.
.394.
.455.
.721
.019
.313
.601
L7172
.463
.801
.383
.361
.600
.698
.393
.791
.394.
. 748

356

.495
.984

167

.784

014

.822
.599

307
464

.884
.794
.352
.184

975
165
948
462

.951
.057

670
415
525

.531
.998
.053

201
632

.378
.069
.030

366
921
045
240

.820
.069
.877
.837
.630
.922
.548
.328
.174
.124
.855
.001
.693

994

.340

PASSUELLO
PATELLT
PATERNOSTER
PAVANT
PAVIA
PAVONE
PEGORINI
PELLEGRINT
PELLEGRINO
PELLEGRINO
PELLEGRINO
PELLICORO
PELOSO
PENDINI
PEPE

PEPE
PERANI
PEREGO
PEREGO
PERILLT
PERITI
PERRETTA
PERRI
PERRI
PERRONE
PERRONE
PERRUCCI
PETRUZZELLI
PEZZALT
PEZZALT
PEZZENATI
PEZZOTTI
PIANTINI
PIAZZA
PICA
PICCHI
PICCOLINI
PIERANGELT
PIETRAFITTA
PIETRI
PINA
PINETTI
PINI
PINOLI
PINTO
PINTON
PIPERI
PIPIA
PIROLA
PIROVANO

GIANLUCA
DAMIANO
NICOLO
THOMAS
MATTEO
ANTONIO
GABRIEL
THOMAS
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
GIORGIO
SIMONE
MAURO
ANDREA
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE ALESSA
ANDREA
SIMONE
STEFANO
MATTEO
LUIGI
CHRISTIAN
ALBERTOGIUSEPPE
STEVEN
ALESSIO
DIEGO
LUIGI
LIDIA
MATTEO
MATTEO CESARE
DAVIDE
GIUSEPPE
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
MARCO
FRANCESCO
ANGELO
ANDREA KILIAN
YARI
GIANLUCA
LUCA
GABRIELE
EDOARDO
MARCO
FEDERICO
ANDREA
GIACOMO

21/01/1996
7/06/1997
15/08/1998
23/06/1997
20/02/2002
19/09/1996
16/08/2000
20/07/2002
15/10/1998
21/06/1996
10/01/1995
9/12/1998
2/07/1996
1/01/1999
29/06/1996
5/03/1995
17/02/2003
1/05/1998
8/05/1996
1/07/1998
24/03/2000
11/12/2002
17/11/1997
10/07/1998
11/07/1997
11/10/2000
12/02/2001
19/07/1999
6/11/1998
10/06/2002
26/10/1997
27/09/2001
10/10/1997
18/05/1998
3/04/2001
2/01/1996
28/06/2003
8/03/1995
29/09/2002
19/09/1995
1/02/1998
21/04/2000
3/06/1998
5/04/1997
21/08/1996
5/04/2000
11/07/1996
22/04/1996
31/07/1998
6/11/2000

202.
.550
62.
917.
675.
675.
930.
.860
675.
.680
53.
675.
.680
.228
.680
.492
.148
.350
.452
.030
.037
.154
.970
.057
.762
.762
.930
.340
.904
.098
.794
.015
.154
.950
.948
.198
.973
.154
.259
.359
.104
.971
.880
. 480
.965
.788
.668
.928
.360
.051

574

918
204
489
757
006

638

750
745
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CEDRATESE

CALCIO COLOGNESE
MOLINELLO A.S.D.
OLIMPIC CILAVEGNA
ATLETICO C.V.S.

A.CASATI CALCIO ARCORE
1967

SPORTING T.L.C.
CAMBIAGHESE

SAN PAOLO D ARGON CALCIO
BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO

UNIVERSAL SOLARO

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO

OLGINATESE

BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE

ALDINI BARIVIERA
AURORA CALCIO
POZZUOLO CALCIO
SESTESE CALCIO
S.ROCCO

NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
CUSANO

ACCADEMIA CALCIO MALNATE

SETTIMO MILANESE
SETTIMO MILANESE

NUOVA ATLETIC ALMENNO S.B

TRADATE ABBIATE
VIGEJUNIOR
ORATORIO CERRO
ARDOR LAZZATE
ADRENSE 1909
NAVIGLIO TREZZANO

BRUGHERIO CALCIO 1968

S.S.MARTIRI
CASATESEROGOREDO
TROMELLESE
NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
SOLBIATESE

CODOGNO 1908 A.S.D.

ARCELLASCO

LA LOCOMOTIVA
LODIVECCHIO
CORBETTA F.C.
CINISELLO

FC TRADATE

SALUS TURATE A.S.D.
FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.
TRITIUM CALCIO 1908 S.R.L

NUOVA USMATE
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.655.231 PIRRERA SALVATORE 15/11/1995 932.144 F.C.D. CANAZZA LEGNANO
.767.551 PISA GIACOMO 18/08/1999 675.213 A.S.C. CASTENEDOLESE

.543.205 PISATI EDOARDO ROCCO 18/06/1995 675.071 POL. LOMBARDIA UNO

.767.897 PISONI LUCA 13/05/1997 930.290 U.s.D. CARAVAGGIO

.531.395 PIUBELLO MANUEL 29/04/2001 675.597 POL. AURORA ORATORIO SECUGNAGO
.518.134 PIZZO ANDREA 6/05/1998 66.556 POL.D. S.ALESSANDRO

.142.678 PIZZO LORENZO 11/04/1999 69.215 A.C.D. METANOPOLI CALCIO
.610.990 PIZZO LUCA 6/05/1998 66.556 POL.D. S.ALESSANDRO

.942.895 PIZZUTO SIMONE 15/11/2002 75.641 A.S. SAN FRUTTUOSO

.507.682 PIZZUTTO CHRISTIAN 5/09/1999 934.026 A.S.D. VIRTUS CALCIO CERMENATE
.986.952 PIZZUTTO MANUEL PIETRO 5/11/2001 934.026 A.S.D. VIRTUS CALCIO CERMENATE
.043.705 PLANTA STEFANO 16/07/1996 61.088 S.C.D. TACCONA

.014.760 POCOROBBA ALEX 3/01/1997 76.348 VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
.630.180 POERIO GIONATA 28/05/2001 78.770 A.S. SEMPIONE HALF 1919
.802.663 POLENGHI SIMONE 11/11/1996 918.782 A.C.D. SANT ANGELO 1907 S.R.L.
.779.237 POLETTO DAVIDE 6/10/2000 918.773 A.S.D. VIRTUS RODENGO
.779.538 POLI ANDREA 18/07/1996 65.537 G.S. PAVONIANA CALCIO
.394.868 POLICHETTI DAVIDE 11/07/1996 675.757 U.S. A.CASATI CALCIO ARCORE
.694.156 POLIDORI LUCA 5/08/1999 40.240 S.S.D. PRO LISSONE

.619.858 POLIDORI MATTIA 8/03/1995 78.762 U.S. SETTIMO MILANESE
.759.069 POLVERINI STEFANO 16/05/1996 918.788 A.S.D. CITTA DI OPERA
.959.375 PORRACCIOLO DANIELE 2/01/1996 675.459 F.C. VIZZOLO

.810.434 PORTALURI STEFANO SIMONE 19/08/1996 918.788 A.S.D. CITTA DI OPERA
.596.683 PORTARO MATTIA 25/12/2003 930.016 G.S.D. CONCOREZZESE

.358.513 POSSALI MATTIA 19/06/1997 64.175 A.C. FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.
.610.226 POVIA ANGELO 15/09/1996 48.300 s.s. SAVORELLI 1937
.718.948 POZZI MICHELE 3/04/1997 4.350 POL. AURORA CALCIO

.584.124 POZZOLI MICHELE 8/09/2001 65.527 U.S. NUOVA ZORLESCO
.574.779 PRIMAVERA FILIPPO 24/06/2001 675.624 A.S.D. LOMBARDINA

.489.091 PRINA MATTEO 11/01/1997 81.716 F.C. GARLASCO A.S.D.
.764.344 PRIORI OMAR 27/01/1996 74.586 U.P. GAVIRATE CALCIO
.857.069 PRIVITERA SEMUEL ANTONIO 9/08/2004 675.480 A.S.D. CORBETTA F.C.

.671.846 PUTTI EUGENIO 21/02/2000 675.586 A.D. CALCIO MARIO RIGAMONTI
.467.486 QUACCINI SAMUELE 20/05/1997 57.846 A.S. SANCOLOMBANO

.839.880 QUADE NICOLA 23/09/1997 932.327 A.S.D. GALBIATE 1974

.819.956 QUARESMINI LUCA 10/01/1999 205.438 U.s. VOLUNTAS CALCIO
.888.233 QUIRINO MATTEO 10/01/2003 65.517 U.s. ORIESE

.386.443 RADWAN OMAR 16/04/1998 932.024 A.S.D. ARLUNO CALCIO 2010
.763.416 RAGHIB MOHAMED 21/02/2001 930.005 A.S.D. ATLETICO CIVATE LECCO
.695.983 RAGNO CHRISTIAN 24/03/2000 675.071 POL. LOMBARDIA UNO

.370.324 RAGNO DIEGO 27/03/1998 3.850 A.C. BIASSONO

.757.760 RAGO GIOVANNI 18/08/1996 675.110 A.S.D. UNION VILLA CASSANO
.371.824 RAGONE CRISTIAN 1/04/1999 205.620 U.s. MELZO 1908

.142.642 RAGUSO FRANCESCO 7/06/1997 676.194 A.C. GHEDI

.720.038 RAIMONDI ANDREA 31/10/1997 675.631 C.G. SAN VITTORE OLONA
.715.736 RAIMONDI MARCO 17/02/1996 205.443 U.s. ROVELLESE

.669.712 RAMADANI EDMOND 26/02/1995 917.291 CALCIO CANEGRATE E OSL
.145.564 RAMAJ JOZEF 24/11/1997 933.900 A.S.D. PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
.334.437 RANIERI MARCO 26/02/1999 5.680 A.C. BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
.250.586 RASO FEDERICO 4/01/1998 675.723 A.C. GIOVANILE VARESE
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.381
.061
.807.
.355.
.527.
.636
.998
.508
. 460
.377.
.667.
.493
.752
.227.
.680
.508
.794.
.406
.495.
.314.
.807.
.805.

.725.
.624.
.386
.703
.703
.568
.646
.132
.414.
.310
.301
L977.
.773
.600
.971
.891
.605.
.559
.599
.390
.686
.498
.396
.516
.699
.385.

.246
.001

476
201
138

.613
.611
.667
.133

372
926

.289
.596

894

.183
.845

416

.827

312
390
517
486

971
699

.459
.116
.120
.008
.374
.124

660

.530
.803

896

.069
.028
.198
.233

264

.732
.946
.527
.097
.194
.754
.246
.419

728

RASO
RATTI
RAVEZZANT
REALT
RECAGNO
RECCIA
RECHICHI
RESTELLI
REY
RICCABONI
RICOTTI
RIGAMONTI
RIGAMONTI
RIGAMONTI
RINALDI
RIONDINO
RIVA
RIVOLTA
RIZZI
RIZZI
RIZZI
RIZZOTTO

ROCCHETTO
ROCCHI

RODIO

RODRIGUEZ REYES
RODRIGUEZ REYES
ROMANO

ROMANO GASBARRI
ROMITO

ROMPANT
RONCHETTI
RONCHI

RONDI

ROSCO

ROSSETTI
ROSSETTI

ROSST

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI

ROSSI CASE
ROSSI MORI
ROSSINI

ROSSINI

ROSSI RACCAGNI
ROTA

ROTA STABELLI

FRANCESCO
ANDREA
SIMONE MARIA
NICCOLO
PIETRO FABIO
WILLIAM ANGELO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
FILIPPO
GIACOMO
SIMONE
ENRICO
LEONARDO
SIMONE
DAMIANO
STEFANO
MATTEO
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE

LUCA

CESARE CARLO
JORDAN ADRIANO
ALBERTO
ROGER

ROVER
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
GIOVANNI
LUCA

LUCA

SIMONE LUCA
ANDREA
EDOARDO
FEDERICO
JONATA
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
DAVIDE
MIRKO
LORENZO
MATTEO
MARCO
MATTEO

LUCA

SIMONE

LUCA

30/08/1995
28/04/1998
3/04/2002
1/05/1998
6/05/1998
29/12/2001
28/11/2000
24/04/2001
3/09/1997
20/10/1996
7/04/1996
23/11/1997
11/01/1999
23/02/1996
9/02/1996
10/04/2000
9/01/2001
19/09/1998
1/07/1999
11/09/1998
28/08/2000
23/02/1997

23/07/1998
28/04/1997
21/05/1996
17/08/1999
17/08/1999
20/02/1999
27/09/1997
28/09/1995

4/07/1997

5/11/1998
31/05/1998
15/04/1997

2/01/1995
15/01/1996

7/08/1997
13/08/2001

6/09/1999
15/02/2003
24/05/1996
21/09/1998
29/07/1996

7/05/1997
16/01/1997

6/07/1998
22/10/1998
11/06/1998

675.
933.

73.
917.
918.
915.
675.
920.
.034

69.
917.
.930
915.
932.

23.
932.

67.
914.
.550
918.

23.
933.

49.
71.
.680
917.
917.
675.
675.
675.
932.
911.
676.
.129
675.
933.
.020
916.
916.
675.
.410

81.

65.
918.
675.
675.
.512
932.

723
815
307
105
780
474
189
584

354
130

441
109
660
494
307
144

780
390
815

030
241

294
294
071
744
017
109
032
023

214
928

203
203
492

716
205
788
011
480

109
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GIOVANILE VARESE

OLMI CESANO

TICINIA ROBECCHETTO
BRESSANA

ALCIONE

CARNAGO A.S.D.

FIONDA BAGNOLO

LA BIGLIA

MACALLESI 1927

LAUDENSE

OMBRIANO AURORA

NUOVA ATLETIC ALMENNO S.B
TDR SCANZOROSCIATE C. ASD
GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
ITALA

MEDA 1913

VERBANO CALCIO

VARESE 1910 S.P.A.

CALCIO COLOGNESE

ALCIONE

INVERUNO

OLMI CESANO

SESTESE CALCIO

NIZZA CALCIO

BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
BORGARELLO

BORGARELLO

LOMBARDIA UNO

CANTU GS SANPAOLO
NUOVA SAN ROMANO
GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
ALBATESE

FROG MILANO
PONTERANICA

BASE 96 SEVESO

FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.
BRUZZANO

MOCCHETTI S.V.O.
MOCCHETTI S.V.O.
ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE
SANGIULIANESE

GARLASCO A.S.D.

SAN LAZZARO

CITTA DI OPERA
PONTELAMBRESE

CORBETTA F.C.
BREMBATESE

GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
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.736
.004.
.987.
.339
.805.
.488
.992
.513
.592
.873
.408
.994.
.614.
.624.
.869
.546
.057.
.003
.030
.710
.896
. 746
.353
.765.

.512
.756
.680
.738
.995.
.151
.779
.374.
.086
.024.
.397.
.396
.911
.001
.035.
.572
.778
.767.
.767.
.747.
.877.
.349
.888
.794.

.534

389
634

.222

226

.683
.584
.657
.891
.823
.851

836
699
172

.306
.802

481

.198
.684
.168
.574
.596
.330

499

.678
.186
.495
.127

603

.384
.263

734

.814

741
444

.702
.265
.946

866

.932
.166

552
553
879
459

.980
.530

783

ROVARIS
ROZZA
RUARO
RUBINO
RUGGERO
RUGGIERO
RUGNA
RULLO

RUO

RUSSO
SABATINO
SAHRANI
SALA
SALA
SALA
SALA
SALA
SALAZAR MORE
SALCONE
SALERNO
SALETTI
SALIMBENI
SALZANO
SANFILIPPO

SANFILIPPO
SANGREGORIO
SANNA

SANNA
SANTANGELO
SANTERAMO
SANTOBUONO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SAPIO
SAPORITI
SARNO
SARTORE
SATHARASINGHE
SAVI
SAVIELLO
SAVOLDI
SBERNA
SCARAMUZZI
SCARONI
SCARPELLINI
SCARPINI
SCARPINO

PAOLO
FABIO
LUCA
LUCA
DAVIDE
PASQUALE
NATALE
MANUEL
EDOARDO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
JOSEF
FILIPPO
GIACOMO
LEONARDO
MATTIA
RICCARDO

JORGE ENRIQUE H

FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
LUCREZIA
MARIO
ANDREA

GIUSEPPE
ALESSIO
MATTIA
SIMONE
ALEN

LUCA
SAMUEL
ALESSANDRO
BIAGIO JURI
MATTEO
SIMONE
LUCA
FRANCESCO
ILARIA
KASUN RANJANA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
FABIO

LUCA
ANDREA
ANDREA
MANUEL
MATTIA

20/09/1998
23/07/1997
26/04/1997
25/05/1998
2/09/1998
27/01/1999
7/03/1996
7/01/2001
13/03/2000
16/08/1999
17/10/1998
5/03/1998
8/02/1996
16/10/1999
30/12/1996
21/06/2000
3/02/1999
14/01/1995
29/09/1997
7/10/1996
23/12/1998
26/01/2000
30/08/1998
8/09/2002

19/04/1997
11/07/2002

7/09/1999
30/04/1998

7/05/1997
13/02/1998
21/06/1998

3/01/1998
10/08/1998
17/04/2002
29/01/1998
23/09/1995

3/09/1996
17/06/1997
16/07/1996
15/02/1995
16/01/2002
19/01/1999
27/05/1999

8/03/1996
22/03/1999
13/12/1999
27/07/1998
14/02/1998

78

57.
917.

675.

932.

932.
80.

13.
920.
675.

78.
930.
932.
934.
675.
918.
675.
917.

675.

.968
846
108
.516
357
.472
.286
.972
. 745
.438
.840
.722
.900
.641
.757
.840
.103
.419
.180
.144
.194
.127
.600
144

444
966
.640
550
517
071
762
022
024
251
214
780
761
117
.770
.810
071
.213
.213
L7761
.297
.550
L7722
. 745
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STEZZANESE CALCIO A.S.D.
SANCOLOMBANO

ROBBIO

S.ALBINO S.DAMIANO
DINDELLI

S.FERMO

CASALMAIOCCO A.S.D.
INTERCOMUNALE

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
VOLUNTAS CALCIO

SOMMESE CALCIO

EPAS SAN F.SCO DI PAOLA
VERGIATESE

SAN FRUTTUOSO

A.CASATI CALCIO ARCORE
SOMMESE CALCIO

CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.P.A.
BOSTO

BASIGLIO MILANO 3 C.
CANAZZA LEGNANO
GHEDI

CASALROMANO

NUOVA PRO SESTO S.R.L.
CANAZZA LEGNANO

SRL

VALCERESIO

SUPERGA WATT MUZZA
AURORA SERIATE CALCIO SRL
CALCIO COLOGNESE
RONCALLT

LOMBARDIA UNO

SETTIMO MILANESE
CASTELLANZESE 1921
ARLUNO CALCIO 2010

SANT AMBROGIO PARABIAGO
BASE 96 SEVESO

ALCIONE

DELLESE

FEMMINILE INTER MILANO
SEMPIONE HALF 1919
ARCONATESE

LOMBARDIA UNO
CASTENEDOLESE
CASTENEDOLESE

ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
MONTICHIARI S.P.A.
CALCIO COLOGNESE

EPAS SAN F.SCO DI PAOLA
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
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.510.269 SCATIGNA MATTEO 3/07/1997 919.057 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA CALCIO MALNATE

.779.243 SCEBBA ROBERTO 6/05/1999 913.978 POL. TORBOLE CASAGLIA
.583.737 SCHIAVONE ROATANA DARIO 1/11/1999 16.940 F.C. ENOTRIA 1908
.791.705 SCHIEPPATI FILIPPO 23/04/2002 71.198 U.S.D. CASATESEROGOREDO
.631.908 SCIALPI NORBERTO 3/06/1999 922.231 AURORA PRO PATRIA 1919SRL
.520.850 SCIARRABBA NICHOLAS 21/01/1996 675.837 A.C. SAGNINO A.S.D.
.597.497 SCIOTTI ILARIO KAVIN 14/10/1998 65.236 A.S.D. CONCESIO CALCIO
.396.217 SCORDO FRANCESCO 3/08/1996 915.761 A.S.D. ESPERIA LOMAZZO CALCIO
.553.247 SCOTTI CRISTIAN 29/08/1998 59.010 A.Ss.D. CENTRO SCHUSTER
.506.451 SCOTTI FEDERICO 14/11/1997 675.357 U.S. DINDELLI

.022.102 SCROCCA ANDREA 20/10/1999 60.837 C.s. ORATORIO S.GAETANO
.508.355 SEBASTIANI CHRISTIAN 3/08/2000 204.317 G.s. SERENISSIMA S.PIO X
.524.296 SEGURI ELIAS 1/04/1997 54.580 G.s. VEDANO

.517.373 SEITAJ QEMAL 9/01/1995 930.155 A.S.D. U.S.O. GHEDI
.323.158 SELVA MATTEO 31/10/1998 26.020 s.cC. COLICO

.659.397 SEMPLICE GIOVANNI 10/01/1998 676.243 A.S.D. REAL VIDIGULFO
.451.911 SEREGNO FEDERICO 30/03/1999 930.016 G.S.D. CONCOREZZESE
.406.790 SERINI GIACOMO 6/05/1998 930.005 A.S.D. ATLETICO CIVATE LECCO
.562.240 SETARO MARCO 9/07/1998 675.357 U.S. DINDELLI

.090.869 SEVER LUCA 25/10/1995 675.071 POL. LOMBARDIA UNO
.506.492 SGOBBI GIACOMO 9/06/1998 675.745 BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
.598.710 SICARI IVAN 6/03/2002 932.285 F.C.D. REAL CRESCENZAGO
.539.941 SICCOIA MIRKO 1/02/1998 59.011 A.C. CASORATE PRIMO
.774.347 SILVESTRI ALESSANDRO 13/02/2003 675.017 G.S. NUOVA SAN ROMANO
.838.614 SIRTORI MARCO 29/12/1998 914.006 A.C. CESANO BOSCONE
.746.206 SIST SIMONE 22/08/1996 78.763 A.C.D. OLGIATE OLONA
.594.742 SLASSI ABDELKALEK 29/10/1995 26.020 s.cC. COLICO

.476.358 SOANA MANUEL 22/10/1998 676.243 A.S.D. REAL VIDIGULFO
.915.440 SOFFIATI LORIS 3/03/1997 676.159 A.C. CASTEISANGIORGIO
.686.991 SOLANO MARCO 16/05/2000 40.240 S.S.D. PRO LISSONE

.824.263 SOLENNE MAURO 2/08/2001 932.111 A.C.D. GAMBOLO GIFRA
.961.471 SOLIDA DANIELE 11/02/1997 930.015 A.S.D. ADRENSE 1909
.141.968 SORCE KEVIN 8/12/1998 59.011 A.C. CASORATE PRIMO
.142.593 SORESINA FILIPPO 31/05/1999 23.320 F.C. INTERNAZIONALE MILANO SPA
.603.307 SORESINA MATTEO 28/12/1996 23.390 U.s. INVERUNO

.732.676 SORRENTI SIMONE 24/03/1999 17.580 G.s. FALOPPIESE

.514.504 SORRENTINO MIRKO 28/04/2000 203.666 CALDERARA A.S.D.
.702.167 SORRENTINO PIERPAOLO 9/07/1995 917.278 A.S.D. MOZZATE CALCIO 1923
.133.900 SPADA ALESSANDRO 23/05/1997 58.744 A.C. REZZATO

.381.781 SPAGLIARDI LucA 31/03/2001 920.584 A.S.D. LA BIGLIA

.729.852 SPARESE STEFANO 6/07/2000 80.970 A.S.D. CUSANO

.608.516 SPECIALE DANIELE 11/02/1996 57.838 sS.S. AUSONIA 1931
.386.400 SPECIALE STEFANO 5/07/1998 932.293 A.S.D ACCADEMIA INVERUNO
.986.595 SPEDICATO STEFANO 24/03/1997 62.918 POL. MOLINELLO A.S.D.
.942.679 SPEZIA ALARICK 26/02/1999 60.837 C.s. ORATORIO S.GAETANO
.489.783 SPIGA LORIS ROBERTO 4/06/1996 81.793 A.S. CISLIANO

.697.532 SPINELLI STEFANO 2/12/1998 62.198 A.S.D. LA DOMINANTE
.885.515 SPINETTI KARIM 14/01/1999 675.145 U.S. ORATORIO NUVOLENTO
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.404.
.877.
.488
.393
.347.
.659
.535.
.328
.057.
.997.
.787.
.729
.011
.527.
.510
.794.
.018
.310
.337.
.267.
.651
.898
.306
.823
.562
.767.
.656
.864.

.838
.636
.849
.850
.705.
.036
.409
.328
.328
.659
.506
.658
.015.
.684.
.643
.357.
. 749
.423
.651
.557.

599
770

.694
.553

108

.459

890

.615

986
312
851

.985
.186

143

.802

651

.179
.787

320
718

.920
.371
.844
.674
.161

651

.258

263

.426
.16l
.111
.036

641

.124
.072
.597
.595
.495
.695
.074

197
415

.041

482

.083
.201
.166

432

SPOTI
SQUILLACE
STANGALINI
STANO
STARACE
STASULLO
STEFANELLI
STELLA
STEVENAZZI
STIMOLO
STOICA
STOMEO
STRANO
STRATOTI
STRIANESE
STUCCHI
SYLL
TABBACCO
TACCHELLA
TACCHI
TAGLIABUE
TATIANA
TAMIAZZO
TAMIAZZO
TAOUAF
TARANTINO
TASCA
TASKIRAN

TEDDY
TEDESCO
TEDESCO USSEGLIO
TELESCA
TENTI
TENTORI
TERLIZZI
TERRACCIANO
TERRACCIANO
TERRIBILE
TESA

TESTI
TETTAMANTI
TETTAMANZI
TIMPONE
TINTI
TOCCACELI
TOCCHETTI
TOFFANIN
TOGNARINI

SEBASTIANO
EMANUELE
EDOARDO

MATTIA

LUCA

ANTONIO
SAMUELE
MICHAEL

LUCA

GIORGIO

CALIN CRISTIAN
RICCARDO
FILIPPO

MATTEO GIOVANNI
STEFANO ALFONSO
JACOPO

FALLOU

ANDREA

MATTEO

DARIO

LUCA
ALESSANDRO
DANILO

JACOPO

ALI

SIMONE

MICHAEL

MEHMET

FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
GABRIELE
MARCO
DAVIDE
RICCARDO
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
SIMONE
LUCA

ROCCO
MARCO
JORDAN
EDOARDO
LORENZO
DAVIDE
SAMUELE

22/08/1998
13/04/2002
20/08/1999
10/02/1998
23/08/1998
24/04/1996
26/01/1995

1/06/1998
18/10/1997

8/11/2001
14/10/1997
12/08/2000
26/10/1996

6/05/1998
13/04/1995
27/04/1998
19/09/1997

3/11/1998

4/06/1995

5/11/1996

5/05/1998

6/02/1997
13/02/1995
19/01/1996
28/04/2003
11/05/1999
12/01/2000
18/05/2003

16/11/1998
20/02/2000
12/03/1998
9/06/1997
17/04/1996
21/10/1995
27/12/1998
5/11/1997
5/11/1997
5/11/1996
20/07/1997
3/09/1998
6/08/1997
4/01/1998
6/03/2002
07/07/1997
22/03/2001
17/06/1999
17/08/2001
29/01/1998

.930
.444
.216
.216
.103
.891
.390
.544
.279
.470
.123
.900
.550
.762
.762
.856
.997
.580
.780
.788
.774
675.
.837
.202
.979
.970
.810
675.

837

904

.997
.936
.815
.788
.057
.016
.750
.154
.154
.011
.145
.180
.104
.810
.259
.303
. 745
.228
.142
.357
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ATLETICO BASSANO
S.GIOVANNI BOSCO CEREDO
VALLE LOMELLINA

VALLE LOMELLINA

CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.P.A.
ROGOREDO 1984 A.S.D.
INVERUNO

BARONA

MORAZZONE

BRIOSCHESE

DEVILS

PRO VIGEVANO SUARDESE
CALCIO COLOGNESE

SETTIMO MILANESE

SETTIMO MILANESE

MONZA BRIANZA 1912 S.P.A.
CASTEGNATO FOLZANO
FALOPPIESE

ALCIONE

CITTA DI OPERA
ACCADEMIA INTERNAZIONALE
SAGNINO A.S.D.

BOLLATESE

MASSERONI MARCHESE SRL
ORATORIO BULCIAGO TABIAGO
CUSANO

BRESCIA SPA

VIGEJUNIOR

CASTEGNATO FOLZANO
FRANCO SCARIONI 1925
OLMI CESANO

CITTA DI OPERA
ACCADEMIA CALCIO MALNATE
CONCOREZZESE
UNIVERSAL SOLARO
NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
NAVIGLIO TREZZANO
CASORATE PRIMO
ABBIATEGRASSO
TREVIGLIESE A.S.D.
ARCELLASCO

RENATE S.R.L.
MARNATE NIZZOLINA
VIMERCATESE ORENO
BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
OLGINATESE

SAN GIORGIO

DINDELLI
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.150
.359
.332
.557.
.896
.824.
.355.
.529
.653
.682
.765.
.918
.953
.987.
.348
.885.
.438
.617.
.476
.536
.552
.050
.001
.050
.667.
.045.
.548
.469
.636
.616
.372

.655.
.226
.804.
L7734,
.033
.527.
.574.
.631
. 742
.407.
.834.
.757.
.993
.785.
.100
.795.
.126

.455
.040
.200

099

.546

854
211

.932
.312
.070

151

.338
.394

231

.606

083

.637

397

.099
.116
.783
.422
.570
.173

009
776

.199
.400
.643
.716
.185

808

.397

897
623

.057

758
052

.629
.135

427
272
995

.126

945

.148

019

.917

TOMASONI
TOMELLA
TOMO
TOMOIAGA
TONELLI
TONINELLT
TONINI
TORCHIA
TORESINI
TORINO
TOROSANI
TORTORA
TOSETTI
TOSTO
TOTO
TOUZRI
TRABATTONI
TRAMONTANA
TRAPASSO
TRAVERSA
TRECCANI
TREMOLADA
TRENTIN
TRIBULATO
TRICARICO
TRIMBOLI
TROLETTI
TRONCONI
TROPLINI
TRUGLIO
TUMMARELLO

TURATO
TURI
TURI
TYSON
UBALDI
UBERTI
UBOLDI
ULCELLTI
ULRIK
URPI
USVARDI
UWAGUE
VACCARI
VACCARO
VADALA
VALENTINI
VALESI

RICCARDO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
GRIGORE IONUT
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MATTEO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
MATTEO
LORENZO
GUGLIELMO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO LUCA
WAJDI
ROBERTO
MARCO
SIMONE
RICCARDO
SIMONE
MICHELE
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
GIOSAFAT
ANDREA
NICOLO
HENRI

LUCA
JACOPO

MATTEO
LORENZO
VINCENZO
DANIEL
MATTEO
GIORGIO
ARTANNA
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
LORENZO
LORENZO
PETER
GIUSEPPE
CRISTIAN
MARCO
FABIO
LUCA

2/04/1997
5/03/1998
14/05/1998
6/03/1997
22/03/2000
17/03/1995
6/12/1998
26/04/1998
3/04/2002
22/12/2001
5/12/1998
17/02/1997
6/01/1997
5/04/1997
3/10/1997
23/08/1999
20/06/2000
18/03/1996
3/04/1995
12/05/1999
18/07/1999
19/05/1997
14/12/2001
26/07/1999
4/01/1996
30/01/1998
21/06/2001
6/07/1996
22/04/2000
11/02/2002
6/04/1999

13/01/2003
5/03/1998
25/08/2001
22/07/1996
25/10/1996
12/08/1995
12/09/2001
13/06/1999
7/05/1999
21/11/1998
1/12/1997
15/08/1995
28/01/1996
9/06/1997
1/05/1999
9/11/1998
26/04/1998

675.

78.
675.
675.

37

.851
.175
.198
.492
.987
.584
.228
.227
.507
.830
L7722
.730
.786
.227
. 460
.077
.107
.965
. 745
.140
.837
.965
.207
.339
.144
.017
.021
.716
.231
. 756
.837

219
.290
.366
.185
.265
.997
.666
.899
.248
.221
.205
.144
900
774
015
809
.970
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REAL LENO CALCIO
FANFULLA 1874 S.R.L.

LA DOMINANTE

ACCADEMIA SANDONATESE
PASSIRANO CAMIGNONE
S.ZENO NAVIGLIO

S.ZENO A.S.D.

1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
PALAZZOLO S.R.L.

SENNA COMASCO

EPAS SAN F.SCO DI PAOLA
EDELWEISS

VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
ASSAGO A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA LOMELLINA
REAL CINISELLO
CINISELLO

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
LARIOINTELVI

ORATORIO S.GAETANO
CINISELLO

VERGHERESE

GARIBALDINA 1932
CANAZZA LEGNANO

NUOVA SAN ROMANO

CITTA DI SEGRATE
GARLASCO A.S.D.

AURORA PRO PATRIA 1919SRL
LONATESE

ORATORIO S.GAETANO

BIENATE MAGNAGO CALCIO
CARAVAGGIO

ROZZANO CALCIO

BAGGIO SECONDO
VANZAGHESE

CASTEGNATO FOLZANO

AMOR SPORTIVA

SPORTING CALCINATO A.S.D.
ATLETICO OFFLAGA
LANDRIANO

SAN LAZZARO

CANAZZA LEGNANO

S.BIAGIO

ACCADEMIA INTERNAZIONALE
CASSINA NUOVA

SEGURO A.S.D.
PIZZIGHETTONE S.R.L.
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.351
.649
.682
.688
.055.
.632
.759
.336
.592
.897.
.150
.010
.520
.719
.739
.935.
.604.
.843
.980.
.595.
.429
.569
.392
.950
.517.
.601
.355.
.869
.552
.012
.801
.408
.703

.596
.642
.401
.472
.568
.574.
.546.
.380
.196
.392
.892
.807.
.589
.004.
.004.

L7757
.455
.693
.455

720

.334
.372
.215
.654

255

.468
.330
.672
.810
.309

881
195

.231

227
939

.481
.346
.542
.340

295

.756

466

.100
.741
.095
.150
.229
.514

727
.827
.180
.963
.753

333
142

.664
.467
.981
.115

588

.323

264
269

VALESI LOMBARDO

VALICENTI

VALLEJO ESTRELLA

VALSECCHI
VALSECCHI
VALSECCHI
VALSECCHI
VALTORTA
VALTULINI
VARESANO
VARINI
VASELLI
VASILJEVIC
VAVASSORI
VAVASSORI
VELAZQUEZ
VENARDELLTI
VENTURIERO
VENTURO
VERGANI
VERONESTI
VERONT
VERZINO
VESTINA
VICARIO
VIGANO
VIGANO
VIGANO
VIGORELLI
VILLA
VILLA
VILLA
VILLA

VILLA
VILLA
VILLANI
VILLANI
VILLANI
VILLONE
VINCIGUERRA
VIRTOPEANU
VISMARA
VITAGLIANO
VITALE
VITALE
VITALI
VIVIANI
VIVIANI

ALESSANDRO
FRANCO ROQUE

ANGEL STEEVEN

MATTEO
PAOLO
RAFFAELE
ROBERTO
LUCA
SIMONE
LUCA
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
MARKO
LUCA
MAURO
LUCA
RICCARDO
DAVIDE
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO

IVANFRANCESCO

LORIS
ROBERTO
ANDREA
CARLO
UMBERTO
STEFANO
ANDREA
ANDREA
DAVIDE
ERNESTO

GABRIELE
MANUEL
ALESSANDRO
CARLO
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
EDOARDO
FLORINMIHATI
RICCARDO
FILIPPO
MASSIMO
SIMONE
FEDERICO
ALEX
MICHEL

30/11/1998
15/08/1998
6/01/1996
2/04/1996
8/11/1997
13/07/1997
7/07/1998
26/05/1998
8/10/1996
10/12/1998
22/09/1997
21/07/1999
13/05/2001
10/04/1996
19/02/1999
8/01/1996
20/10/1999
6/12/1996
22/09/1997
6/05/2003
19/10/1995
5/07/1999
16/04/1998
31/01/1999
3/07/2000
22/02/2001
1/09/1995
21/11/1995
16/09/1999
28/10/1999
21/03/2002
12/12/1998
2/09/1998

30/11/2003
17/04/1998
11/02/1998
13/10/1997
22/03/2001
13/04/2000
29/09/1998

7/11/1998
10/01/1995

1/08/1997

9/09/2002
26/07/1998
24/04/2001
11/04/1997
11/04/1997

930.
.949
915.
203.
675.

58.
.590

73.
933.
917.
930.

73.
913.
932.
932.

.071
.350
.103
.327
.990
.228
.452
.178
.454
.248
.155
.982
.103
.361
.601
.199
.813
.021
.826
.237
.600
.103
.106
.107
.121
.720
.000
.109
.837
.970
.103
.570
.774

016

504
111
745
287

962
928
105
007
949
844
554
554
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LOMBARDIA UNO

ANTONIANA

FANSPORT PERO

GALBIATE 1974

ACCADEMIA PAVESE
OLGINATESE

COMUNALE GHISALBESE
VIBE BRIANZA

ORATORIO JUVENTINA COVO
ATLETICO OFFLAGA

U.S.0. GHEDI

FULGOR CODOGNO

CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.P.A.
VARESINA C.V.

ASPERIAM

LAVENO MOMBELLO
FOOTBALL CLUB PARABIAGO
CITTA DI SEGRATE

MAZZO 1980

VERMEZZO

NUOVA PRO SESTO S.R.L.
CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.P.A.
REAL MILANO
CADREZZATESE

TAVERNOLA

CARONNESE A.S.D.
BELLAGINA A.D.
GALBIATESE OGGIONO A.R.L.
ORATORIO S.GAETANO
CUSANO

CALCIO LECCO 1912 S.P.A.
PASSIRANA

MONS .ORSENIGO

CONCOREZZESE

CIMIANO

ALBACREMA

ORIONE

BRESSO CALCIO S.R.L.
CAVENAGO

BARANZATESE

GES MONZA CALCIO 1946
FOLGORE CARATESE A.S.D.
BRESSANA
CITTA DI
CIMIANO
CISERANO
SPORTING PEGOGNAGA 2004
SPORTING PEGOGNAGA 2004

SESTO
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.397.
.635.
.966
.659
.838
.949
.747
.747.
.569
.683
.571
.596
.834.
.682
.535.
.683
.793
.986
.372
.611
L7277,
.806
. 460
.700
.666.
.404.
.534.
.474.
L277.
.652
.175.
.598

671
494

.413
.791
.749
.999
.908

909

.688
.066
.213
.673

854

.207

417

.338
.531
.008
.197
.700

014

.092
.910
.403

412
071
026
565
448

.407

613

.548

VLLAMAST
VRAPI
VULLO
XHANT
ZAFARANA
ZAFFINO
ZAGARELLA
ZAGARELLA
ZAGARIA
ZAGLIO
ZAMBITO MARSALA
ZANAFREDI
ZANETTI
ZANINI
ZAPPA
ZAPPULLT
ZARBO

ZEM
ZENNARO
ZERO
ZIGNANI
ZIMELLI
ZINZERI
ZITO

ZI1IU

721270
ZONCADA
ZOPPETTI
ZOTTOLA
ZUANELLT
ZULIANI
ZUNNUTI

ERIK
DANIEL
MATTEO
MARIO
ANTHONY
ALESSIO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMILIANO
MATTIA
LUCA
GIOVANNI
ANDREA DAVIDE
PIETRO
MANUEL
GIACOMO
RICCARDO
LEONARDO
MATHEUS
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
FILIPPO
RICCARDO
ANTONIO
SIMONE
ERIC
ANDREA
GABRIELE

BEATRICE LUIGIA

AURELIO
CESARE
MARCO
MATTIA

26/05/1998
16/09/2001
14/09/1997
10/09/1995
13/04/2002

1/08/1995
10/04/1998
10/04/1998
14/01/1999
19/01/1995
11/03/2001
18/04/1997

5/11/1998

5/02/1998
14/03/1995
12/07/2000

3/05/2002
10/07/1996
24/06/1999
21/06/1996
18/09/1997

1/05/2002

6/03/1995
16/01/1996
18/02/2003
14/05/1995
14/07/1995
30/10/1999
22/11/1996
24/06/1999
13/10/1997
15/02/1996

59

934.
933.
918.
913.

914.
914.
916.
75.
57.

930.
930.

676.
916.
676.

675.
64.
61.

676.

920.

78.
675.
917.
930.

675.

.010
225
816
796
833
.140
451
451
071
631
846
.968
578
322
.965
092
412
159
.949
130
292
465
164
.630
907
762
227
117
.348
578
.680
837

i

CENTRO SCHUSTER
SPORTING LUMEZZANE
SARONNO ROBUR
CORTE ROMANESE
SANTA RITA VEDETTA
BUSTESE
GIOVANILE C.M.M.
GIOVANILE C.M.M.
CALCIO COMO S.R
CASTELVERDE A.S
SANCOLOMBANO
RHODENSE
FERALPISALO S.R.L.
PONTISOLA CALCIO
CINISELLO

ACCADEMIA CALCIO COMO
VULCANIA

CASTEISANGIORGIO

CIMIANO

S.G.B.

MANDELLO

OSAL NOVATE

A.C.0.S. TREVIGLIO CALCIO
MASLIANICO A.S.D.

ROVIZZA A.S.D.

SETTIMO MILANESE

1913 SEREGNO CALCIO S.R.L
FEMMINILE INTER MILANO
VIGEVANO CALCIO S.R.L.
FERALPISALO S.R.L.
BAREGGIO SAN MARTINO
SAGNINO A.S.D.



